LuLanPanda International Trade Company

a&Q Lan Panda

Website: www.lulanpanda.com
Email:
Whats App:+86 18900712357 (messages only)
As a trusted Chinese manufacturer and sourcing partner, LulanPanda delivers high-quality industrial equipment and components at highly
competitive prices. With over two decades of expertise in producing cone crushers and spare parts, we have established robust partnerships
with certified factories across China, ensuring both precision engineering and cost efficiency for global clients.

Core Offerings
*Cone Crushers & Spare Parts: Specialized manufacturing since 2003, offering OEM-compliant solutions.
Extended Product Range: Drill bits, electric lifts, and diverse industrial machinery components.
«Custom Sourcing: Leverage our nationwide supplier network to procure any Made-in-China product tailored to your specifications.

Why Partner With Us?
v Quality Assurance: Rigorous ISO-compliant production standards.
v Cost Advantage: Factory-direct pricing with no intermediaries.
v End-to-End Service: From product development to logistics support.

Let's Collaborate
Whether you require standard equipment or customized industrial solutions, our team is committed to optimizing your supply chain.
Contact us today to discover how we can add value to your operations.

Metso HP6 Cone Crusher parts list

Part Number Description Weight Packing
N90259903 LINER SET, FINE AO 4147. 5kg
N98001024 FEED CONE SET, STD QNS 109. 52kg
N98000778 FASTENING SET {sg\S;&% 146. 06kg
N98000771 HOPPER S M 549. 15kg
N98000245 SEA YD ) 28. 46kg
N98000668 BOWL ASSYMRLY 8500. 27kg
N98001323 HEAD SET 2501. 1kg
N98000551 SEALING DEVICE SET 102. 27kg
N98001182 SOCKET SET, MAXI 187. 11kg
N98001187 ECCENTRIC 3258. 57kg
N98001167 COUNTERSHAFT SET 1015. 04kg
N98001136 PULLEY, 10-8V ED 762 782. 14kg
N98000516 TRAMP RELEASE_ASSEMBLY 3142. 65kg
N98001292 ADJUSTMENT RING 6028. 05kg
N98000692 OIL PIPING SET 54. 6kg
N98001130 SENSOR SET, STANDARD HP6 19. 11kg
N98001133 MAIN PRAME SET www. LulanPanda. com 13497. 75kg
N98000322 MAIN FRAME LINER 623. Tkg
N98000815 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET, HP6

7004205209 VIBRATION DAMPER, SAW 300-60° IRH, 814491 TRELLEBORG, TM: NOVIBRA 28. 35kg
N98000809 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET, HP6

N98000813 IDENTIFICATION PLATE ASSEMBLY, HP6

N85701309 HOPPER, WITH FEED PLATFORM-ALL PRODUCT HP6 504kg
N98000575 PLATFORM 3543. 96kg
N90288052 TOOL ASSEMBLY, HP400-500 HP6 21. 42kg
N98000399 BELT GUARD 431. 55kg
N30220234 SUB-FRAME, PAINT (RIGHT DIRECT DRIVE, MOTOR450KW, AXI H 3550u400 4985. T2kg
N98000364 SLIDE 560. Tkg
N98001043 BLOWER 63kg
N98000542 TOOL 284. 03kg
N59801003 INFLATER CHECKER ASSEMBLY, HP3-HP4-HP6 3. 15kg
7002445682 ADAPTER, G4, 236374 www. LulanPanda. com 0. 32kg
N03225018 V-BELT, 8Y2650, RMA IP22 4.51kg
80801133500 SHEAVE ASSEMBLY, MOTOR ~950RPM_60HZ 165. 59kg
80312626609 SQUIRREL CAGE MOTOR, 600HP 220/380/440V_60hz B3T 2064. 3kg
34020000 LUBRICATION AND HYDRAULIC UNIT, HP400-500-HP6

N55209504 BOWL LINER, F 2361. 45kg
N55309502 MANTLE, EF/F 1781. 85kg
N12080205 TORCH RING 11. 55kg 408mm * 408mm * 156mm
N55209504-099 BOWL LINER CASTING 2361. 45kg
N55309502-099 MANTLE CASTING 1781. 85kg
7000163518 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-60A-EN10025-2-5235JR 11. 55kg
N41060203 BOLT, LOCK 72. T7kg
N98001025 FEED CONE SET 36. 75kg
7008010040 SILICONE SEAL, STLICOMET AS310, 300ML HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0. 42kg
7000118300 BAR, ROUND, D300-EN10060 —30CRNIMOS+QT-EN10083




N65558322 FEED CONE 34. 12kg
7001530883 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M42X130-8. 8-A3A 1. 89kg
7001632042 WASHER, SPRING, W42-NFE25. 515-UNPLTD 0. 11kg
N65558322-099 CONE CASTING 36. 44kg
1000861511 CAST STEEL, AUSTENITIC MANGANESE STEEL, HEAT TREATED, XT710 1. 05kg
7065550291 Feed cone 33. 6kg
N98000665 SCREW SET 11. 23kg
N43202035 CLAMPING FORK 6. 51kg
N98000666 WASHER 0. 53kg
MMO319908 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014 -M42X380-12. 9-UNPLTD 4. 83kg
MM0368101 GREASE, MOBILUX EP 2, 0.4KG CARTRIDGE MOBIL 0. 42kg
N74006100 BAR, ROUND 3. 15kg
704209465000 CUP SPRING, DIN2093-A100 100X51X6 6. 9kg
N74209004 WASHER 2. 52kg
MMO319908 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M42X380-12. 9-UNPLTD 4. 83kg
7000112080 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-80-EN10025-2-E335 3. 15kg
7000112120 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-120-EN10025-2-E335 0.07kg
7000861460 CAST STEEL, G42CRMO4 +QT1

N43202035-00P PATTERN www. LulanPanda. com

704209465000 CUP SPRING, DIN2093-A100 100X51X6 6. 9kg
N98000772 CONICAL HOPPER SET 548. 62kg
N98000244 SEAL 0. 53kg
N85728305 CONICAL HOPPER 548. 1kg
N53160009 SEAL, 40X40 LG. 5100 0.21kg
N53160010 SEAL, 40X40 LG3500 0. 21kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235]R 387. 4bkg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235]R 50. 61kg
7000163509 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235]R 35. Tkg
7000163505 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-S235]R 12. 6kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235]R 60. 9kg
N01563010 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M10-8-A3A

7002707040 SEAL, POLYURETHANE, 40X40 — 46/120 0. 84kg
7002707040 SEAL, POLYURETHANE, 40X40 - 4%435Q\ 0. 84kg
N53160009 SEAL, 40540 LG. 510@y@¥3e™ 0. 21kg
N53160010 SEAL, 40X40 LGNS 0.21kg
N98000246 DUST ' 19. 43kg
N98000247 DU 9. 03kg
N53128503 SYSKET 0. 95kg
N65011865 CLAMP RING SEGMENT 1. 16kg
N01530140 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M10X35-8. 8=A3A 0. 28kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
7001624010 WASHER, L-10-ZIN-NFE27-611

7000163505 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-S235]R 1. 16kg
N53128503 GASKET www. LulanPanda. com 0. 95kg
N01530140 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M10X35-8. 8-A3A 0. 28kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
7001624010 WASHER, L=10-ZIN-NFE27-611

N98000669 BOWL. ASSEMBLY www. LulanPanda. com 4248. 93kg
N98000670 ADJUSTMENT CAP SET 688. 06kg
N98000671 BOWL SET 3565. 28kg
7008010040 SILICONE SEAL, STLICOMET AS310, 300ML HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0. 42kg
N23508502 BOWL 3560. 55kg 1857mm * 1857mm * 1176mm
N23455517 ADJUSTMENT CAP www. LulanPanda. com 682. bkg
7001532453 SCREW, " HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M24X50-10. 9~UNPLTD 0. 32kg
7001630024 WASHER, LOCK, SERRATED, DIN6798-J25-FST-A3A

N82000023 STOP BLOCK www. LulanPanda. com 0. 32kg
MM0901507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
N64350142 STICKER, LOGO, METSO

N01532314 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M16X50-10. 9-A3A 0. 11kg
7001630016 WASHER, LOCK, SERRATED, DIN6798-J17-FST-A3A

7008010040 SILICONE SEAL, STLICOMET AS310, 300ML HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0. 42kg
N23508502-099 BOWL CASTING 5049. 45kg
1000860020 CAST STEEL, G28MN6 +QT1 - EN 10293

N23508502-01P PATTERN

7000163509 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235]R 224. Tkg
7000163509 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235]R 120kg
7000103050 SQUARE BAR, EN10059-50-EN10025-S185 0.51kg
7000163513 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-35A-EN10025-2-S235]R 1. 89kg
7000163505 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-S235]R 0. 32kg
N23455517 ADJUSTMENT CAP 682. 5kg
7001532453 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M24X50-10. 9—UNPLTD 0. 32kg
7001630024 WASHER, LOCK, SERRATED, DIN6798-J25-FST-A3A

N82000023 STOP BLOCK 0. 32kg
MM0901507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 1lkg
N64350142 STICKER, LOGO, METSO

N01532314 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M16X50-10. 9-A3A 0. 11kg
7001630016 WASHER, LOCK, SERRATED, DIN6798-J17-FST-A3A

N23508502 BOWL 3560. 55kg
7001532453 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M24X50-10. 9~UNPLTD 0. 32kg




7001630024

WASHER, LOCK, SERRATED, DIN6798-J25-FST-A3A

N82000023 STOP BLOCK 0. 32kg
N01532314 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M16X50—-10. 9—A3A 0. 11kg
7001630016 WASHER, LOCK, SERRATED, DIN6798-J17-FST-A3A

N90058061 HEAD ASSEMBLY, STD HP6 2973. 6kg
N98000489 HEAD BUSHING SET 208. 95kg
N53128502 SEAL 0. 63kg
N98001325 HEAD BALL SET 151. 72kg
N98000490 RING SET 134. 09kg
7008010002 THREADLOCKER, HARD, LOCTITE 275, 50ML HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0. 32kg
N98000029 GLUE, + ACTIVATOR 0. 53kg
N82404328 HEAD www. LulanPanda. com 2501. 1kg
N24950511 HEAD BALL 149. 1kg
N49330301 PIN, 30X70 0. 73kg
N74201755 WASHER 2. lkg
7001530424 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M20X100-8. 8—A3A 0. 32kg
7001634020 WASHER, SPRING, TREP TYPE 4L, D20 VISSELECT

7008010001 GLUE, 243, 50ML, HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0. 32kg
N15656214 HEAD BUSHING 208. 95kg
N01532141 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M10X30—-10. 9-UNPLTD

7001624010 WASHER, L-10-ZIN-NFE27-611

N53128502 SEAL 0. 63kg
MMO0379675 GLUE, 3830, 310ML ADHETECH 0. 42kg
MMO375179 ACTIVATOR, 7838, ADHETECH 0. 11kg
N12010784 RING 113. 4kg
7001540156 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD, 1S04762-M10X30-12. 9-A3A

7001632010 WASHER, SPRING, W10-NFE25. 515-UNPLTD

N82404328-096 HEAD, ROUGH www. LulanPanda. com 2805. 6kg
N82404326-099 HEAD CASTING 3068. 1kg
7000860100 CAST STEEL, GIOMNMOV6-3 +QT2 - EN 10293

N82404326-00P PATTERN

N24950511-099 HEAD BALL 149. 1kg
7000830662 BRONZE, CUSN5PB20-C-GC — EN 1982

N24950511-00P PATTERN AOA 149. 1kg
N01619356 PIN, PARALLEL, ISOS734*30X70*WTD 0. 32kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029—2%%§92—5235JR 2. 31kg
N15656214-099 BUSHING CASTING wiPanda. com 216. 3kg
7000830662 BRONZE, CUSN5 ()C - EN 1982

N15656214-00P PAYTERN

N00510402 BAND, POLYURETHANE, 93SHA -32X5 3. 1kg
7000883450 FORGING STEEL, 30CRNIMO8+QT = EN10250

N15656214 HEAD BUSHING 203. Tkg
N01532141 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, TS04017-M10X30—-10. 9-UNPLTD

7001624010 WASHER, L-10=ZIN-NFE27-611

N24950511 HEAD BALL 149. 1kg
N74201755 WASHER 2. 1kg
7001530424 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, IS04017 -M20X100-8. 8—A3A 0. 32kg
7001634020 WASHER, SPRING, TREP TYPE 4L, D20 VISSELECT

N12010784 RING 113. 4kg
7001540156 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD, 1S04762-M10X30-12.9-A3A

7001632010 WASHER, SPRING, W10-NFE25. 515-UNPLTD

N53000140 SEAL KIT 0. 95kg
N53000141 SEAL KIT 1. 89kg
N53000142 SEAL, POLYURETHANE 0. 21kg
N53000143 SEAL, POLYURETHANE 0. 32kg
MM0379675 GLUE, 3830, 310ML ADHETECH 0. 42kg
MMO375179 ACTIVATOR, 7838, ADHETECH 0. 11kg
N90288047 SEALING DEVICE SET, STD HP6 99. 44kg
N98000467 SEAL SET 3. 04kg
N98000254 SEAL 2. 84kg
N80500721 SUPPORT 95.97kg
N53000140 SEAL KIT www. LulanPanda. com 0. 95kg
N53000141 SEAL KIT 1. 89kg
704103435000 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD, 1S04762-M8X30-8. 8-A3A

N01530194 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M12X30-8. 8-A3A 0. 62kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
N01632012 WASHER, SPRING, W12-NFE25. 515-UNPLTD

N86150303 SPACER TUBE

N12010782 RING, 1400X1100X60 291. 27kg
7000112025 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-25-EN10025-2-E335 0. 03kg
N53000140 SEAL KIT 0. 95kg
N53000141 SEAL KIT 1. 89kg
704103435000 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD, 1S04762-M8X30-8. 8-A3A

N86150303 SPACER TUBE

N53000140 SEAL KIT 0. 95kg
N53000141 SEAL KIT 1. 89kg
N98001183 SOCKET SET, MAXT 187. 32kg
MM0361376 THREADLOCKER, LOCTITE 2701, 250 ML BOTTLE, 234855 HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0. 21kg




N39608808 SOCKET, MAXT 186. 17kg
7001530426 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M20X90-8. 8-A3A 0. 32kg
NO1631120 WASHER, M20-NFE25. 511 0. 11kg
N74000010 ROD, 490 LG:185 0+3 287. Tkg
7000880220 FORGING STEEL, EN10250-2—-C45E+N 287. Tkg
N98001181 COUNTERWEIGHT ASSY 1289. 4kg
N98001155 ECCENTRIC ASSEMBLY 907. 73kg
N98000544 THRUST BEARING SET, UPPER 31. 39kg
N15607254 ECCENTRIC BUSHING 107. 1kg 440mm * 440mm * 670mm
N98001156 DRIVE GEAR SET 267. 12kg
N98001158 GEAR SET 394. 07kg
N98000546 THRUST BEARING SET 65. 62kg
N98000241 COUNTERWEIGHT LINER SET 178. 29kg
MM0361376 THREADLOCKER, LOCTITE 2701, 250 ML BOTTLE, 234855 HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0. 21kg
N98000090 THREADLOCKER, HARD

1095059960 LOCKING AGENT, 9505 9960 (2.8 KG) NORDBAK 3. 04kg
N16200150 COUNTERWEIGHT 1103. 87kg
N01530533 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M24X140-8. 8-A3A 0. 63kg
N22072711 COUNTERWEIGHT LINER 177. 45kg
7001530410 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M20X30-8. 8-A3A 0. 11kg
7008010040 SILICONE SEAL, STLICOMET AS310, 300ML HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0. 42kg
MM0361376 THREADLOCKER, LOCTITE 2701, 250 ML BOTTLE, 234855 HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0. 21kg
N16200139-099 COUNTERWEIGHT CASTING 698. 25kg
7000430020 BABBITT, NF EN 12659-PB 940R

7000859012 CAST TRON, EN GJS 400-15— NF EN 1563

N16200139-00P PATTERN

7000172025 WEAR PLATE, EN10029—15A—HARDOXM 117. 6kg
7000172020 WEAR PLATE, EN10029-12A-H z&fv 59. 85kg
N43358030 ECCENTRIC, MA o 764. 93kg
N74129032 THRUST BEARMNOMYPER 31. 39kg
1003766291 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCK.f )IB04762*M10X25*12.9*A3A

1003086066 WASHER, LOCK, M10, 1“.\fqéX1MM, S 10 SCHNORR

7001619362 PIN, PARALLEL, 1S08734-30X100-A-ST-UNPLTD 0. 53kg
N01530530 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M24X110-8. 8-A3A 0. 53kg
1095059960 LOCKING AGENT, 9505 9960 (2.8 KG) NORDBAK 3. 04kg
N43358023-099 ECCENTRIC CASTING 1047. 9kg
7000859012 CAST TRON, EN GJS 400-15— NF EN 1563

N43358023-00P PATTERN www. LulanPanda. com

7000830662 BRONZE, CUSN5PB20-C-GC — EN 1982

N15607254-00P PATTERN

7000830662 BRONZE, CUSN5PB20-C-GC_— EN 1982

N74129032-00P PATTERN

N74129032 THRUST BEARING, UPPER 31.39kg
1003766291 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD, 1S04762-M10X25-12. 9-A3A

1003086066 WASHER, LOCK, M10, 10. 5XI6XIMM, S 10 SCHNORR

N35410855 DRIVE GEAR www. LulanPanda. com 255. 15kg
N01530530 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, IS04014-M24X110-8. 8-A3A 0. 53kg
N01530533 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M24X140-8. 8-A3A 0. 63kg
N35410855 DRIVE GEAR 255. 15kg
N01530530 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M24X110-8. 8-A3A 0. 53kg
N01530533 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M24X140-8. 8—A3A 0. 63kg
N63004000 PINION www. LulanPanda. com 124. 43kg
N74100177 WASHER, LOCK 10. 5kg
7001533521 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M24X70-12. 9—-UNPLTD 0. 32kg
7000118240 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-240-EN10083—-3-42CRM04+QT

N74129032 THRUST BEARING, UPPER 31. 39kg
1003766291 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD, 1S04762-M10X25-12. 9-A3A

1003086066 WASHER, LOCK,M10, 10.5X16XIMM, S 10 SCHNORR

N74129031 THRUST BEARING, LOWER 27.41kg
7001540158 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD, 1S04762-M10X35-12. 9-A3R

1003086066 WASHER, LOCK,M10, 10.5X16XIMM, S 10 SCHNORR

N27095058 SHIM, 3 MM 3. 36kg
N27095059 SHIM, 1.5 MM 1. 68kg
N27095060 SHIM, 0.8 MM 0. 95kg
N27095061 SHIM, 0.5 MM 0. 63kg
N74129033 WASHER, RAW 39. 38kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235]JR 6. 83kg
7000163000 PLATE, S235JR -EN10025 0. 11kg
7000232008 PLATE, 0. 8-EN10131-DCO3-EN10130-A-M

7000232005 PLATE, 0. 5-EN10131— DC03-EN10130-A-M

N22072711 COUNTERWEIGHT LINER 177. 45kg
7001530410 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M20X30-8. 8—A3A 0. 11kg
MM0361376 THREADLOCKER, LOCTITE 2701, 250 ML BOTTLE, 234855 HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0. 21kg
7008010002 THREADLOCKER, HARD, LOCTITE 275, 50ML HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0. 32kg
N98001145 COUNTERSHAFT PINION SET 304. bkg
N98001146 COUNTERSHAFT SET 168kg
N98001158 GEAR SET 394. 07kg




N98001148 PINION SET 137. 66kg
N98000274 OIL FLINGER SET 25. 41kg
N78610002 SEAL, PISTON 0. 21kg
N98000275 HOUSING SET 34. 65kg
N98001149 LOCK WASHER SET 11. 87kg
N98000277 COUNTERSHAFT BUSHING SET 46. 2kg
N98000090 THREADLOCKER, HARD

7008010040 SILICONE SEAL, SILICOMET AS310, 300ML HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0. 42kg
7008010002 THREADLOCKER, HARD, LOCTITE 275, 50ML, HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0. 32kg
N98000042 GLUE, + SILICONE SEAL 0. 11kg
N13357505 COUNTERSHAFT www. LulanPanda. com 165. 9kg
N63004000 PINION 124. 43kg
N74100177 WASHER, LOCK 10. kg
MM0241527 KEY, PARALLEL, RECTANGULAR, DIN6885-B36X20X225-C45E-UNPLTD 1. 37kg
7001533521 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M24X70-12. 9-UNPLTD 0. 32kg
7000118150 BAR, ROUND, D150-EN10060 —34CRNIMO6+QT-EN10083

N13357505 COUNTERSHAFT 165. 9kg
MM0241527 KEY, PARALLEL, RECTANGULAR, DIN6885-B36X20X225-C45E-UNPLTD 1. 37kg
N63004000 PINION 124. 43kg
N74100177 WASHER, LOCK 10. kg
7001533521 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M24X70-12. 9-UNPLTD 0. 32kg
N33100019 OIL FLINGER 25. 2kg
N78610002 SEAL, PISTON 0. 21kg
N33100019-099 OIL FLINGER CASTING 46. 2kg
7000840848 CAST IRON, EN-GJL-HB235-NF EN 1561

N33100019-00P PATTERN

7000845100 CAST IRON, EN GJL-HB255- EN 1561 0. 25kg
N35912257 COVER 34. 65kg
7001540156 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD, 1S04762-M10X30-12.9-A3A

7001632010 WASHER, SPRING, W10-NFE25. 515-UNPLTD

N35912257-099 COVER CASTING, PAINTED 47. TTkg
7000859012 CAST IRON, EN GJS 400-15- NF EN 1563

N35912257-01P PATTERN

N74100177 WASHER, LOCK N 10. 5kg
7001533521 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, ISO4017*MZ4X70*WLTD 0. 32kg
N15606251 COUNTERSHAFT BUSHING) (\é’a'cv 23. 1kg
7001548126 SCREW, SET, HEXAGON SOCKET, CUP P‘OIAQ&MEQ*MIGMO*%H*ABA

N15606251-099 BUSHI! T 23. 1kg
7000830662 BRONZE, CUSN5 a— Y JC - EN 1982

N15606251-00P PAFTERN

7008010001 GLUE, 243, 50ML, HENKEL, . TM: LOCTITE 0. 32kg
7008010040 SILICONE SEAL, SILICOMET AS310, 300ML. HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0. 42kg
N98001139 PULLEY SET 390. 39kg
N57900704 HUB, MGT160X140 33. 39kg
MM0241527 KEY, PARALLEL, RECTANGULAR, DIN6885-B36X20X225-C45E-UNPLTD 1. 37kg
N68606507 PULLEY, 10-8V DP762 357kg

N68606507 PULLEY; 10-8V_DP762 357kg

N57900704 HUB, MGT160X140 33. 39kg
N98000515 CYLINDER SET 360. 36kg
N98000282 NUT SET 14. 6kg
N98000283 PROTECTIVE BELLOW SET 0. 21kg
N98000284 MAIN FRAME PIN SET 8. 72kg
N98000285 PISTON SET 116. 86kg
N53001202 SEAL SET 2. 1kg

7008010002 THREADLOCKER, HARD, LOCTITE 275, 50ML HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0. 32kg
7008010001 GLUE, 243, 50ML, HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0. 32kg
7044453076 HYDRAULIC HOSE,HP 9,5 L=1650 1. 05kg
1044252060 HOSE, HP 9, 5 LG. 780 0. 53kg
N44453754 HYDRAULIC HOSE,HP 9,5 L=710 0. 53kg
1002080450 ELBOW, 8 C50X-S, PARKER HANNIFIN, TM: TRIPLE-LOK 0. 21kg
1001978140 TEE, 2033-8-8S, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0. 11kg
1002098750 PLUG, 900598-8S, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0. 11kg
N44454533 HYDRAULIC HOSE, 171/2 LG. 1065 6. 3kg

N44454534 HYDRAULIC HOSE, 171/2 LG. 1795 10. 92kg
706300793047 CONNECTION, 24F50MXS, PARKER HANNIFIN, TM: TRIPLE-LOK 0. 53kg
N02420172 ELBOW, 2061-24-24S, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0. 73kg
N02420142 ELBOW, 2062-24-24S, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0. 95kg
N98000286 MANIFOLD SET 123. 9kg
N98000061 COLLAR SET 1. 05kg
N98000289 SUPPORT SET 4. 73kg
N98000290 PRESSURE ACCUMULATOR SET 45. 68kg
N98000291 PRESSURE ACCUMULATOR SET 6. 41kg
N98000292 ADAPTER SET 0. 53kg
MM0256776 REPAIR SET, 335256 KIT REP SB330/400-13 NBR HYDAC 1. 05kg
MM0310268 ELBOW ADAPTER, 2071-8-8S, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0. 11kg
1002077195 UNION 0. 53kg
N10303505 ADAPTER 0. 42kg




N98000683 PRESSURE_ACCUMULATOR SET 45. 68kg
N98000684 PRESSURE_ACCUMULATOR SET 6. 41kg

N98000696 COLLAR SET 0. 42kg

N98000697 SUPPORT_SET 2. T3kg

N88010103 CYLINDER ASSEMBLY 337. 05kg
N41003701 NUT, SPHERICAL 6.51kg

N41003700 NUT, SPHERICAL 8. 09kg

N01612087 PIN, SPLIT, [S01234-6. 3X125-ST-UNPLTD

N14856003 AXLE 8. 72kg

N37800010 CYLINDER TUBE 168kg

N88100014 ROD ASSEMBLY 114. T7kg
N88020005 JACK NOSE 48. 51kg
N15558009 STOP_TUBE 3. 57kg

N53001202 SEAL SET www. LulanPanda. com 2. kg

N80200507 PROTECTIVE BELLOWS 0. 11kg

7002118081 CLAMP, SX_14 137157 SERFLEX 0. 11kg

7002118066 HOSE TIGHTENER, SX 14 092-112, NORMA GROUP, TM: SERFLEX 0. 11kg

N37800031 CYLINDER 85. 68kg
N44800502 CYLINDER BASE 39. 9kg

N61400028 CYLINDER SUPPORT 19. 95kg
N37800030 CYLINDER 108. 47kg
N37800029 CYLINDER 107kg

N24003579 FLANGE 0. 73kg

MM0321652 TUBE, EN10297 - 1-298. 5X30-E355 0. 55kg

701102160000 BAR, ROUND, EN10060~75-EN10025-5355J0 36. 44kg
MM0321663 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-90A-EN10025-2-5355]0 39. 9kg

MM0321669 PLATE, STEEL, ENL0029-50A-EN10025-2-5355J0 19. 95kg
N88100013 PISTON ROD 69. 72kg
N63400002 PISTON 45. 05kg
MM0247386 0-RING, AS568-343-3. 725X0. 21" ~NBR9O 0. llkg

MM0247355 SCREW, SET, HEXAGON SOCKET, FLAT POI, 1S04026-M10X10-45H-UNPLTD

7008010002 THREADLOCKER, HARD, LOCTITE 275, 50ML HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0. 32kg

MM0321640 BAR, ROUND, ENL0060-115-EN10083- 1-42CRMO4+QT 1. 06kg

MM0321675 BAR, ROUND, EN10060~260-EN10083~1-C35E 0. 16kg

MM0321673 BAR, ROUND, EN10060—290-EN10083-1-C35E 0. 16kg

MM0321657 TUBE, ENL0297-1-141. 3X20-E355 AO* 0. 08kg

MM0247576 WIPER, 10PW110/1G_ALL-gONe® 0.21kg

MM0247400 0-RING, AS568-377-9. 975X Q@ WBR70 0. 11kg

N53001022 SEAL, ROD, L10X130X15, ?&égg;?so ALL-TEC 0. 42kg
MM0247574 RING, GUIDE, 101/GTQ(§&))1100A, ALL-TEC 0. 11kg
MM0247395 0-RING, AS568—448\%, 25X0. 275" —NBR70 0.21kg
MMO247555 RING, BACKUP, 10BU375 ALL-TEC 0.21kg
MM0247390 0-RING, AS568-245-4. 359X0. 139" ~NBR70

MM0247386 0-RING, AS568-343-3.725X0. 21" ~NBR9O 0. 11kg
MM0247559 RING, GUIDE, 10E/GTP1-25250-2500-A ALL-TEC 0. 12kg
MM0247401 SEAL, PISTON;UPN 220 250 18 ASTON SEALS 0. 21kg
N15559001 RING, BACKUP

7000112180 BAR, ROUND, EN10060—180-EN10025-2-E335 0. 03kg
7000112200 ROUND BAR, STEEL, EN10060-200-EN10025-2-E335 0. 03kg
7000118090 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-90-EN10083~3-42CRMO4+QT 0. 24kg
N41003701 NUT, SPHERICAL 6. 51kg
N41003700 NUT, SPHERICAL 8. 09kg
7002118081 CLAMP, SX_14 137157 SERFLEX 0. 11kg
7002118066 HOSE TIGHTENER, SX 14 092-112, NORMA GROUP, TM: SERFLEX 0. llkg
N80200507 PROTECTIVE BELLOWS 0. 11kg
N14856003 AXLE 8. 72kg
NO1612087 PIN, SPLIT, 1S01234-6. 3X125-ST-UNPLTD

N88100013 PISTON ROD 69. 72kg
N63400002 PISTON 45. 05kg
N53001202 SEAL SET 2. lkg

MM0385492 HYDRAULIC HOSE, EC215-06, EATON, TM: WINNER 1. 66kg
MM0372620 SWIVEL, 61120806, FONTAN 0. 21kg
MM0372623 FERRULE, 62020006, FONTAN 0. 11kg
MM0385492 HYDRAULIC HOSE, EC215-06, EATON, TM: WINNER 0. 75kg
MMO372620 SWIVEL, 61120806, FONTAN 0. 21kg
MMO372623 FERRULE, 62020006, FONTAN 0. 11kg
MM0385492 HYDRAULIC HOSE, EC215-06, EATON, TM: WINNER 0. 68kg
MMO372620 SWIVEL, 61120806, FONTAN 0. 21kg
MM0372623 FERRULE, 62020006, FONTAN 0. 11kg
N02440059 HYDRAULIC HOSE, GH1506-24, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 1. 06kg
MMO373449 SWIVEL, 1EA24FJ24, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 1. 16kg
N02440059 HYDRAULIC HOSE, Gl1506-24, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 1. 83kg
MM0373449 SWIVEL, 1EA24FJ24, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 1. 16kg
N72500202 MANIFOLD 120. 75kg
N02429070 PLUG, 900598 -24S, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0. 53kg
N01530454 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M20X200-8. 8-A3A 0. 53kg

7001626020

WASHER, M-20-ZIN-NFE27. 611




N64200700 FLAT BAR 1. 78kg
7000169518 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-160A-EN10025-2-S355K2+N 120. 75kg
7000169510 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A EN10025-S355K2+N 1. 78kg
N33100517 COLLAR 0. 73kg
N01530104 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M8X25-8. 8—A3A

7001626008 WASHER, M-8-ZIN-NFE27. 611

704203927080 NUT, HEXAGONAL, TORQUE, 1S07040-M8-8-A3A

N80500630 SUPPORT 4. 09kg
7001530198 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, I1S04017-M12X40-8. 8-A3A

N01563012 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M12-8-A3A

7001624012 WASHER, L-12-ZIN-NFE27. 611

7000163078 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-8A-EN10025-2-S235]R 2. 73kg
7000163078 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-8A-EN10025-2-S235JR 0. 69kg
MM0235244 ACCUMULATOR, BLADDER, SB330-13A4/112US-262C (170 BAR) HYDAC 45. 15kg
1002077195 UNION, 24 F50HAO-S PARKER HANNIFIN 0. 53kg
MM0256774 SPARE PART KIT www. LulanPanda. com 1. 05kg
MM0256776 REPAIR SET, 335256 KIT REP SB330/400-13 NBR HYDAC 1. 05kg
MM0235245 PRESSURE ACCUMULATOR, SB0330-0, 6E1/112U-330AB (115BAR) HYDAC 5.99kg
N10303505 ADAPTER www. LulanPanda. com 0. 42kg
7000112040 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-40-EN10025-2-E335 0. 04kg
1002076250 ADAPTER, G202702-8-8S, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0. 11kg
1001958050 TEE, 8 R6X-S, PARKER HANNIFIN, TM: TRIPLE-LOK 0. 11kg
1001998508 CAP, 8 FNTX-S, PARKER HANNIFIN, TM: TRIPLE-LOK

MM0258877 PRESSURE ACCUMULATOR, SB330-13A4/112US-262C (2 BAR) HYDAC 46. 2kg
1002077195 UNION www. LulanPanda. com 0. 53kg
MM0256774 SPARE PART KIT 1. 05kg
MM0258881 PRESSURE ACCUMULATOR, SB0330-0. 6E1/112US-330AB (2BAR) HYDAC 3. 46kg
N10303505 ADAPTER 0. 42kg
MM0309292 CLAMP, ACCUMULATOR, HYRAC 110-118 ST, 445042 HYDAC 0. 42kg
N01530104 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, I1S04017 -M8X25-8. 8-A3A

7001626008 WASHER, M-8-ZIN-NFE27. 611

704203927080 NUT, HEXAGONAL, TORQUE, 1S07040-M8-8-A3A

N80507521 SUPPORT www. LulanPanda. com 2. 73kg
N01530194 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M12X30-8. 8-A3A 0. 62kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
7001626012 WASHER, M=12-NFE27. 611-ZINC

7000163505 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-S235]R 2. 73kg
N98000294 DUST SHELL SET www. LulanPanda. com 146. 47kg
N98000295 SEAL SET 3. 15kg
N98000484 ADJUSTMENT RING ASSEMBLY 3780. 63kg
N98000288 FLEXIBLE HOSE SET 0. 73kg
N88504253 SCREW, HEXAGONAL www. LulanPanda. com 2. 94kg
N98000297 MAIN FRAME PIN SET 9. 45kg
N98001293 CLAMPING. RING SET (0 501. 17kg
N98001294 CLAMPING RING SET,~‘S§§36F 483. 63kg
N98000300 HYDRAULIC RING CLAMRINGESE 6. 83kg
N27009556 SM\'\«“"\) 11. 03kg
N98000301 BASE PLATE SE )lEnPanda.com 70. 35kg
N98000303 SUPRASET 0.53kg
N98000485 GUARD SET www. LulanPanda. com 10. 71kg
N98000803 GEAR MOTOR SET 115. 7T1kg
N57500024 HYDRAULIC MOTOR.ASSEMBLY, PG702PS (FF)R. 22. 8EF45GWP160\P715. 200. 0518 102. 06kg
N98000802 PINION SET 11. 65kg
N98000307 HYDRAULIC ADAPTER SET 0.21kg
N98000486 CAM FOLLOWER SET 2. lkg
N98000309 SLIDE SET 21. 32kg
N98000468 DRIVE GEAR SET 484. 05kg
7007503014 GREASE, MOBILUX EP2 - 64127 XM2 1. 89kg
7008010001 GLUE, 243, 50ML 0. 32kg
N98000487 SUPPORT SET 79. 28kg
N98000487 SUPPORT SET 79. 28kg
N81108012 DUST SHELL www. LulanPanda. com 132. 83kg
N53129003 GASKET 2. 21kg
N65011654 CLAMP RING SEGMENT www. LulanPanda. com 1. 68kg
N01530194 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M12X30-8. 8-A3A 0. 62kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
7001638012 WASHER, PLAIN, Z12, 160HV, NFE25-514, 7ZN5/B/FE

N01563010 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M10-8-A3A

7001630010 WASHER, LOCK, SERRATED, DIN6798-]10. 5-FST-A3A

N01530140 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M10X35-8. 8-A3A 0. 28kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
7001624010 WASHER, L-10-ZIN-NFE27-611

7000163504 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-5A-EN10025-2-S235JR 125. 37kg
7000163504 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-5A-EN10025-2-S235JR 0. 53kg
7000163504 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-5A-EN10025-2-S235]R 6. 88kg
7000163505 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-S235JR 1. 68kg
N53129003 GASKET 2.21kg
N01563010 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M10-8-A3A

7001630010 WASHER, LOCK, SERRATED, DIN6798-J10. 5-FST-A3A

N01530140 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M10X35-8. 8-A3A 0. 28kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm




7001624010

WASHER, L-10-ZIN-NFE27-611

N90248029 ADJUSTMENT RING ASSEMBLY 3673. 63kg
N15558254 BUSHING 3. 99kg
1005397260 NEEDLE BEARING, CAMROL CFH-3-S, 2300510000 2. 1kg
7001632039 WASHER, SPRING, W39-NFE25. 515-UNPLTD 0. 11kg
1002080651 ELBOW, 2061 -8-8S 0. 11kg
1001998508 CAP, 8 FNTX-S

N01530522 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M24X75-8. 8-A3A 0. 12kg
7001626024 WASHER, M-24—7 IN-NFE27. 611

7001530836 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, TS04017 -M36X180-8. 8-A3A 1. 78kg
7001624036 WASHER, L-36-ZIN-NFE27. 611 0. 11kg
N01563036 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032 -M36-8-A3A 7. 14kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
N01632024 WASHER, SPRING, NFE25. 515-W24-ST-UNPLTD

1003027251 NUT, JAM, HEXAGONAL, 1. 500" —12UNF-2B-ASMEB1S. 2. 2-GR A— UNPLTD 0. 412kg
1003801503 GREASE FITTING 0. 11kg
N80500717 SUPPORT 69. 83kg
7001614318 PIN, GROOVED, WITHOUT HEAD, IS08741-25X55-ST-UNPLTD 0. 21kg
N01530839 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014 -M36X200-8. 8-A3A 1. 99kg
7001632036 WASHER, SPRING, W36-NFE25. 515-UNPLTD 0. 11kg
WMM0236201 WASHER, PLAIN, 1S07089-36-200HV-A3A 0. 11kg
7002122012 GREASE FITTING, SB308 478-1/47G

WMO377764 CONNECTOR, 202702 -8-8S 0. 11kg
N01530194 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, TS04017 -M12X30-8. 8-A3A 0. 62kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
7001638012 WASHER, PLAIN, Z12, 160HV, NFE25-514, ZN5/B/FE

N12504020 ADJUSTMENT RING 3595.2kg
N80500718 SUPPORT 1, 09kg
N49300007 PIN 10. 61kg
N01530437 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, TS04017 -M20X110-8. 8-A3A 0. 12kg
7001630020 WASHER, LOCK, SERRATED, DIN6798-J21-FST-A3A

7008010001 GLUE, 243, 50ML, HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0. 32kg
WMM0233789 WASHER, PLATN, 1S07093 - 1-20-200HV-A3A

N12504020-096 ADJUSTMENT RING, ROUGH 4137kg
7002076002 PLUG, PLAIN, 1S049-T8-1/4-ZN-A

7008010001 GLUE, 243, 50ML, HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0. 32kg
N12504020-099 ADJUSTMENT RING CASTING 1407. 9kg
1000860020 CAST STEEL, G28)N6 +QT1 - EN 10293

N12504020-02P PATTERN

701001643000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A EN10025-S235JR 4. 3kg
MM0336554 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-80-EN10084—18NTCR5—4-+HH-+A 0. 3kg
7000118200 BAR, ROUND, D200-EN10060 —30CRNTMOS+QT -EN10083

N80500717-099 MOTOR SUPPORT CASTING 69. 83kg
7000859012 CAST IRON, EN GJS 400-15- NF EN 1563

N80500717-00P PATTERN

7044453057 HYDRAULTC HOSE,HP 9,5 L=610 0.53kg
MM0310268 ELBOW ADAPTER, 2071-8-8S, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0. 11kg
1002076250 ADAPTER; 6202702 -8-8S, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0. 11kg
MM0385492 HYDRAULTC HOSE, BG215-06, EATON, TM: WINNER 0.57kg
MM0372620 SWIVEL, 61120806, FONTAN 0. 21kg
WM0372623 FERRULE, 62020006, FONTAN 0. 11kg
N19300007 PIN 10. 61kg
7001530424 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M20X100-8. 8-A3A 0. 32kg
7001630020 WASHER, LOCK, SERRATED, DIN6798-J21-FST-A3A

7001624020 WASHER, L-20-ZIN-NFE27. 611

N12030505 CLAMPING RING 470. 4kg
N29550019 TJACK 6. 3kg
N27009556 SHTM 11. 03kg
N73210503 SPRING www. LulanPanda. com 0. 11kg
N88504253 SCREW, HEXAGONAL 2. 94kg
1001998508 CAP, 8 FNTX-S, PARKER HANNTFIN, TM: TRIPLE-LOK

N12030505-099 RING CASTING 470. 4kg
7000859019 CAST TRON, EN GJS 600-3 — NF EN 1563

N12030505-00P PATTERN

N12030505 CLAMPING RING 470. 4kg
N88504253 SCREW, HEXAGONAL 2. 94kg
N29550019 TJACK 6. 3kg
N73210503 SPRING 0. 11kg
1001998508 CAP, 8 FNTX-S, PARKER HANNTFIN, TM: TRIPLE-LOK

N66000263 BASE PLATE 54, 6kg
N01530522 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M24X75-8. 8-A3A 0. 42kg
7001624024 WASHER, L-24-ZIN-NFE27-611 0. 11kg
7001624010 WASHER, L-10-ZIN-NFE27-611

7001530836 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M36X180-8. 8-A3A 1. 78kg
7001624036 WASHER, L-36-ZIN-NFE27. 611 0. 11kg
N01563036 NUT, HEXAGONAL, S04032 -M36-8-A3A 7. 14kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
N80500628 SUPPORT N 0. 32kg
N01632024 WASHER, SPRING, NFE25. 515-W24-SECSHIRSTD

7001530134 SCREW, HEXAGONAL,1504017:yég§2t5®¥%—A3A




7001631110 WASHER, CS_10X22X1. 6 N UNPLATED

N28000972 PROT%@) COVER 10. 5kg

53001020 RINS SFAL 0. 11kg

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN1002920A-EN10025-2-5235JR 51. 45kg
7000144247 FLAT BAR, EN10058-100X30~EN10025-2-5185 0. 11kg

7000144048 FLAT BAR, EN10058-25X10-EN10025-2-5185 0. 05kg

701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235JR 0. 32kg

701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235JR 10. 5kg

7002703927 SEAL,99 0101 8910, ALL-TEC 0. 55kg

80500628 SUPPORT 0. 32kg

7001530134 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M10X20-8. 8-A3A

7001624010 WASHER, L-10-ZIN-NFE27-611

7001631110 WASHER, CS_10X22X1. 6-NFE25. 511-UNPLATED

N28000972 PROTECTION COVER 10. 5kg

N53001020 RING, SEAL www. LulanPanda. com 0. 11kg

7001624010 WASHER, L-10-ZIN-NFE27-611

7001530134 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M10X20-8. 8-A3A

N57500024 HYDRAULIC MOTOR ASSEMBLY, PG702PS (FF)R. 22. 8EF45GNP160\P715. 200. 0518 102. 06kg
N63002253 PINION 9. 45kg

7001532263 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M14X60-10. 9-UNPLTD 0. 11kg

7001630014 WASHER, LOCK, SERRATED, DIN6798-J15-FST-A3A

7001563014 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M14-8-A3A

MM0217254 FITTING, 1S08434-2 SDS-16XG3/8A 0. 11kg

7002421218 ELBOW ADAPTER, G2071-10-10S 0. 11kg

N15557502 BUSHING 2. 21kg

MM0235273 V-RING, TWVA01500-N7T50

MM0331928 LOCK WASHER, 5701. 015. 000 0.21kg

MM0332000 OUTPUT ASSEMBLY, 4715. 552. 000, PS 70X64 DIN5482 COMER INDUSTRIES 36. 54kg
MN0331972 PLANETARY GEARS, MR. 4,42 — 4715.501. 100 COMER INDUSTRIES 21. 84kg
MM0331950 CONNECTION PARTS, 700/250-4715. 500. 300, COMER INDUSTRIES 7. 46kg

MM0331958 PLANETARY GEARS,M R.5, 16-4712.502.100 COMER INDUSTRIES 9. 13kg

MN0331964 CONNECTION PARTS, 500-250/160/100 — 4712.500. 300, COMER INDUSTRIES 3. 99kg

MM0332004 BRAKE PARTS, 4702. 015. 105, E.F 45 GWP COMER INDUSTRIES 14. 49kg
MN0332326 EXTENSTON, 1100. 240. 048, 3/8G, 1=50 COMER INDUSTRIES 0. 11kg

MM0331957 MOTOR, ORBIT, HYDRAULIC, GWP160SOU — 7.878160002 COMER INDUSTRIES 6. 3kg

MM0331996 ELBOW, 9210. 068. 001, 3/8G COMER INDUSTRIES

MM0332301 WASHER, FLAT, 8-UN11750-ST-UNPLTD

MN0332002 PIN, 9490. 414. 300, 12X60 UNI 6874 EL.LEG_COMER. INDUSTRIES

MM0331963 MAGNETIC PLUG, 1/4G DIN9OS — 9510.051. 501, COMER INDUSTRIES

MM0331999 BREATHER PLUG, 9510. 090. 000, 3/8G COMER INDUSTRIES

MM0331992 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD, 1S04762-M8X45-8.8-UNPLTD

704103456100 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD, 1S04762-M8X60-12. 9-UNPLTD

MM0331988 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD, 1S04762-M8X75-8.8-UNPLTD

MM0331986 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD, 1S04762-M10X55-8. 8-UNPLTD

N01540200 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET. HEAD, IS04762-M12X100-12. 9-UNPLTD 0. 11kg
7000118190 BAR, ROUND; EN10060-190-EN10083-3-30CRNIMO8+QT 0. 09kg
7000169508 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S355K2+N 3. 78kg
N63002253 PINION 9. 45kg
N15557502 BUSHING 2.21kg
MM0235273 V-RING, TWVA01500-N7T50, TRELLEBORG SEALING SOLUTIONS

MM0217254 FITTING, 1S08434-2 SDS-16XG3/8A 0. 11kg
7002421218 ELBOW_ADAPTER, G2071-10-10S, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0. 11kg
1005397260 NEEDLE BEARING, CAMROL CFH-3-S, 2300510000 2. 1kg

7001632039 WASHER, SPRING, W39-NFE25. 515-UNPLTD 0. 11kg
1003027251 NUT, . JAM, HEXAGONAL, 1. 500” ~12UNF-2B-ASMEB18. 2. 2-GR_A- UNPLTD 0. 42kg
1003801503 GREASE FITTING 0. 11kg
N47811529 SLIDE 20. 37kg
7001530511 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M24X50-8. 8-A3A 0. 32kg
7001626024 WASHER, M-24-ZIN-NFE27. 611

7000163508 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-12A-EN10025-2-5235JR 3. 99kg
7000163508 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-12A-EN10025-2-5235JR 12. 6kg
7000144093 FLAT BAR, EN10058-40X12-EN10025-2-5185 0. 5kg

N35410851 DRIVE GEAR 481. 22kg
7001530511 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M24X50-8. 8-A3A 0. 32kg
7001626024 WASHER, M-24-ZIN-NFE27. 611

7000163167 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-40A-EN10025-2-5235JR 481. 22kg
N80500717 SUPPORT 69. 83kg
7001614318 PIN, GROOVED, WITHOUT HEAD, 1S08741-25X55-ST-UNPLTD 0.21kg
N01530839 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014 -M36X200-8. 8-A3A 1. 99kg
7001632036 WASHER, SPRING, W36-NFE25. 515-UNPLTD 0. 11kg
MM0236201 WASHER, PLAIN, 1S07089-36-200HV-A3A 0. 11kg
N98000520 ADAPTER SET 14. Tkg
N98000318 MANIFOLD SET www. LulanPanda. com 11. 13kg
7002153021 VALVE, PRESSURE RELIEF, 2°RC.T 2, 4B MILLE 4. 2kg

N86402819 FLEXIBLE HOSE, 2" LG. 2100 10. 1kg
98000319 FLEXIBLE HOSE SET 3. 04kg
7086401502 HOSE, 8/16 LG. 1150 0. 84kg




N86401760 HYDRAULIC HOSE, 12/16 LG. 935 0. 95kg
N98000320 ELBOW SET www. LulanPanda. com 3. 15kg
7002019007 UNTON, TAPER SEAT, 1S049-U12-1 1/4-7N-A 0. 73kg
7002420030 ELBOW ADAPTER, GG306-NP12-12, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0. 32kg
N02445788 FILTER CARTRIDGE, 0160 MG 010 P, 249005 HYDAC 1. 26kg
N98000694 ELBOW SET 1. 16kg
1001986350 EQUAL TEE, 203101-8-8S, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0.21kg
N98000071 EQUAL TEE SET 1. 05kg
N98000072 FLANGE SET www. LulanPanda. com 1. 58kg
N98000321 FLANGE SET N 1. 05kg
N98000074 MANOMETER SET ,¢5§Q; 0. 53kg
N22300013 COLLECTOR BLOCK QON®” 7. 04kg
N70009504 ADAPTER , 0\ 2. 42kg
N02701171 0-RING, AS568-245— 199” ~NBRS5 0. 11kg
N02111929 FLANGE HALF, AFS310-4" 5000 OLEO TECHNICA 1. 78kg
7002045013 ELBOW, ENI®242-A1-4" 2. 21kg
7002101088 PLUG, PLASTIC, 108/114,1, N100-1080 PLASTIFRANCE 1. 68kg
N01538271 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD, 1S04762-M16X60-8. 8-UNPLTD 0. 1lkg
N01632016 WASHER, SPRING, W16-NFE25. 515-UNPLTD
MMO270160 FLANGE, AFC116SM—SERIE 3000 OLEO TECNICA 2. 31kg
7000181046 TUBE, EN10255-114. 3X5. 4-S195T-UNPLTD 15. 54kg
7000169512 PLATE, EN10029-50A EN10025-S355K2+N 3. 57kg
N22300510 DRILLED BLOCK 11. 03kg
N01530192 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M12X25-8. 8-A3A 1. 01kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
7001624012 WASHER, L-12-7ZIN-NFE27. 611
MMO385494 HYDRAULIC HOSE, EC110-32, EATON, TM: WINNER 1. 99kg
N02440354 SPLIT FLANGE, 1A32FLB32, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 1. 26kg
N02440355 SPLIT FLANGE, IA32FL32, 27, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 1. 05kg
N02111024 FLANGE, AFS1306-2"-SERIE 3000 OLEO TECHNICA 0. 63kg
N02111201 FLANGE, BLIND, GFC108-2”-SERTE 3000 OLEO TECHNICA 1. 26kg
N02111931 FLANGE HALF, AFS306-2”-SERTE 3000 OLEO TECHNICA 0. 63kg
N86302257 HOSE, D42X52 LG. 1160 1. 37kg
7002046007 ELBOW, 1S049-A4-1 1/4-ZN-A 0. 42kg
7086122301 TUBE, 1”1/4 1=100 www. LulanPanda. com 0. 42kg
MM0227766 CLAMP, W1 52-55, NORMA GROUP, TM: SERFLEX 0. 11kg
7002045007 ELBOW, EN10242-A1-1"1/4 0. 42kg
MMO375830 HOSE, REF 492 42, TECALEMIT 1. 22kg
7000181027 TUBE, EN10255-42. 4X4-S195T 3. 99kg
MMO385499 HYDRAULIC HOSE, EC115-08, EATON,. TM: WINNER 1. 13kg
7002440382 SWIVEL JOINT, 1SS8FJ8, EATON, . TM: AEROQUIP 0. 11kg
MMO377768 FERRULE, 1DSNS, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP
7002440016 HYDRAULIC HOSE, 19X27. 7, . GH663-12 EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0.87kg
MMO372616 FERRULE, 62020012, FONTAN 0. 11kg
MMO373045 SWIVEL, 61121212, FONTAN 0. 11kg
MMO376246 ELBOW, 61131212, FONTAN 0. 53kg
N86129604 TUBE, R2” LG. 145 0. 95kg
N02111202 FLANGE, AFS10890G—2”~SERIE 3000 OLEO TECHNICA 2. 21kg
701400780000 PIPE; EN10255-60. 3X3. 6-W 0. 16kg
7002415010 ADAPTER, GG106-NP08-04, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP
N86112502 TUBE 1. 05kg
701402831000 TUBE, EN10305-1-12X2-E235+N 0. 15kg
MM0238292 SLEEVE, GGOO1-NP12M, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP
MM0238290 NUT, GG002-NP12M, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP
N02422439 T-UNTON, 1S08434-2 SDRT-20XG3/4AX20 0. 32kg
7002411080 STRAIGHT ADAPTER, 221501-12-8S, EATON, TM: AEROQUIP 0.21kg
N02111024 FLANGE, AFS1306-2"~SERIE 3000 OLEO TECHNICA 0. 63kg
N02111027 HYDRAULIC ADAPTER, SFS306GC-2”~SERIE 3000 OLEO TECHNICA 0. 53kg
N02111025 HYDRAULIC ADAPTER, SFS306GCC—2”~SERIE 3000 OLEO TECHNICA 0. 53kg
N02111026 FLANGE, GFS1306-2"~SERTE 3000 OLEO TECHNICA 0. 63kg
MM0335023 MANOMETER, 100-T5500-S-L-15-L-0/90PSI-GR-CS ASHCROFT 1. 05kg
7002416007 ADAPTER, 8-8GAMXS, PARKER HANNIFIN, TM: TRIPLE-LOK 0. 11kg
N98001134 ELECTRICAL BOX 11. 13kg
7002195501 SWITCH, PRESSURE, 0.8/1. IB—XML. B002A2S11+XML-ZL001 SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC, TM: .
TELEME
N98000342 PRESSURE SENSOR SET 0. 11kg
N98000343 ELECTRIC CABLE SET 0. 63kg
N98001014 ELECTRICAL BOX ASSEMBLY 0. 42kg
N98000347 DETECTOR SET 0. 11kg
N98000348 ELECTRIC CABLE SET 0. 73kg
N98001142 BLECTRIC CABLE SET 0. 42kg
N98000344 BLECTRIC CABLE SET 1. 26kg
N98000345 ELECTRIC CABLE SET 0. 63kg
N98001005 TEMPERATURE SENSOR SET 0. 32kg
N98000758 SUPPORT SET 0. 53kg
N98001007 ELECTRIC CABLE SET www. LulanPanda. com 0. 11kg
7008010040 SILICONE SEAL, STLICOMET AS310, 300ML HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0. 42kg
N05241062 GLAND, CABLE, 364-6974, RADIOSPARES 0. 11kg




MM0237964 TEMPERATURE SENSOR, TS4759, IFM ELECTRONIC, TM: EFECTOR 0. 21kg
N98001150 SENSOR SET 0. 32kg
N13501327 EQUIPMENT BOX ASSEMBLY 10. 61kg
7001530134 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M10X20-8. 8-A3A

7001624010 WASHER, L-10-ZIN-NFE27-611

N05256970 BLOCK, TERMINAL,MA2,5/5 GREY, 1SNA115486R0300 ABB ENTRELEC

N05256971 PRESS, SCMA5, 1SNA116728R2500 ABB ENTRELEC

N05257001 END PLATE, BADL 9MM, 1SNA399903R0200 ABB ENTRELEC

N05256698 DIN RAIL, TS35/C1 HELLERMANNTYTON 1. 99kg
7001530054 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M6X12-8. 8-A3A

7001624006 WASHER, L-6-ZIN-NFE27-611

N01563006 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M6-8-A3A

N13501319 ELECTRICAL BOX 60.« 4. 73kg
MM0360918 GLAND, CABLE, 186254, COOPER, Tm&&fw 0. 11kg
MM0291390 NUT, LOCK, M25, 222594 COOPE (‘ﬁ&@fAPRI

MM0360919 PLUG, PLASTIC, 252112 @*ﬁM: CAPRT

MM0222230 MARKER CARD, RC510, 1SNA231 > ﬁ (1-10) ABB ENTRELEC

MMO0270509 MARKER CARD, RC510, 1SNA23100322600 (11-20), ABB ENTRELEC

MM0359692 MARKER CARD, RC510, 1SNA231004R2700(21-30) ABB ENTRELEC

N43000028 LABEL

MM0222227 BLOCK, TERMINAL,MA2,5/5.P, 1SNA165488R2700 ABB ENTRELEC 0. 95kg
N05255935 CONVERTER, RMP  T20BD, SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC, TM: TELEME 0. 11kg
MM0237808 ELECTRICAL BOX, MAS0252515 ELDON 4. 2kg
MM0237807 MOUNTING PLATE, AMP02525 ELDON 0. 21kg
MM0222217 INSTALLATION PARTS, AW41 ELDON

7001659103 TRIANGLE KEY, 1004-24, EMKA 0. 11kg
MM0237967 PRESSURE SENSOR, PA3020, TFM ELECTRONIC, TM: EFECTOR 0. 21kg
7002411038 ADAPTER, 8—4F640MXS, PARKER HANNIFIN, TM: TRIPLE-LOK 0. 11kg
MM0232286 CONNECTOR, E11509, TFM ELECTRONIC 0. 11kg
N05207020 ELECTRIC CABLE, UNITRONIC LIYCY 2X0.75, 0034702 LAPP GROUP, TM: UNITRONIC 1. 78kg
N86290007 PIPE, LG. 1500 0. 53kg
N05241925 NUT, LOCK,M12, 221294 COOPER, TM: CAPRI

N05241401 CONDUIT, 320700, COOPER, TM: CAPRI 1. 58kg
N05241541 ADAPTER, 339124, COOPER, TM: CAPRI

MM0222477 ADAPTER, 330704, COOPER, TM: CAPRI

N05205004 ELECTRIC CABLE, NFC32-102-4-HO7RN-F 3G1.0 1. 68kg
N86290030 PIPE, LG. 1400 0. 21kg
N05241926 NUT, LOCK, 221694, COOPER, TM: CAPRI

MM0324256 ADAPTER, M20M16M/6. PMA

N05241400 CONDUIT, 320900, COOPER, TM: CAPRI

N05241542 FITTING, CONDUIT, 339164, COOPER, TM: CAPRI

MM0237966 INDUCTIVE SWITCH, 115204, IFM ELECTRONIC, TM: EFECTOR 0. 11kg
MM0232286 CONNECTOR, E11509, IFM ELECTRONIC 0. 11kg
N86290014 PIPE, LG. 3910 www. LulanPanda. com 0. 32kg
MM0222224 NUT, - LOCK, 222094, COOPER, TM: CAPRI 0. 11kg
MM0238674 ELECTRIC CABLE, 11028, JB-500 3X0. 75, HELUKABEL 0. 42kg
MM0240915 PROTECTION SPIRAL PIPE, 321100, COOPER, TM: CAPRI 4. 11kg
MM0240912 ADAPTER, 339224, COOPER, TM: CAPRI 0. 11kg
N86290015 PIPE, LG. 960 0. 32kg
MM0222224 NUT, LOCK, 222094, COOPER, TM: CAPRI 0. 11kg
MM0385498 HYDRAULIC HOSE, EC115-12, EATON, TM: WINNER 1. 05kg
MMO0225155 ELECTRICCABLE, UNITRONIC LIYCY 2X0.50, 0034602, LAPP GROUP, TM: UNITRONIC 1. 05kg
MM0240915 PROTECTION SPIRAL PIPE, 321100, COOPER, TM: CAPRI 1. 01kg
MM0240912 ADAPTER, 339224, COOPER, TM: CAPRI 0. 11kg
N05207020 ELECTRIC CABLE, UNITRONIC LIYCY 2X0.75, 0034702 LAPP GROUP, TM: UNITRONIC 3.99%g
N86290009 PIPE, LG. 3660 1. 26kg
N05241925 NUT, LOCK,M12, 221294 COOPER, TM: CAPRI

N05241401 CONDUIT, 320700, COOPER, TM: CAPRI 3. 78kg
N05241541 ADAPTER, 339124, COOPER, TM: CAPRI

MM0222477 ADAPTER, 330704, COOPER, TM: CAPRI

N05207020 ELECTRIC CABLE, UNITRONIC LIYCY 2X0.75, 0034702 LAPP GROUP, TM: UNITRONIC 2.21kg
N86290008 PIPE, LG. 1890 0. 63kg
N05241925 NUT, LOCK,M12, 221294 COOPER, TM: CAPRI

N05241401 CONDUIT, 320700, COOPER, TM: CAPRI 1. 98kg
N05241541 ADAPTER, 339124, COOPER, TM: CAPRI

MM0222477 ADAPTER, 330704, COOPER, TM: CAPRI

MM0352150 TRANSMITTER, TEMPERATURE, TY3437, TFM ELECTRONIC 0. 32kg
MM0232286 CONNECTOR, E11509, IFM ELECTRONIC 0. 11kg
N80507536 SUPPORT 0. 53kg
7001530054 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M6X12-8. 8-A3A

7001624006 WASHER, L.-6-7ZIN-NFE27-611

N01626505 WASHER, PLAIN, 1S07089-5-200HV-A3A

N01563005

NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1504032 -M5-8-A3A




7001530033 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, TS04017 -M5X16-8. 8-A3A
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235]R 0. 47kg
N86290028 PIPE, LG. 150 0. 11kg
N05241925 NUT, LOCK,M12, 221294 COOPER, TM: CAPRI

MM0225155 ELECTRIC CABLE, UNITRONIC LIYCY 2X0.50, 0034602, LAPP GROUP, TM: UNITRONIC 0. 53kg
N05241401 CONDUTT, 320700, COOPER, TM: CAPRI 0. 16kg
N05241541 ADAPTER, 339124, COOPER, TM: CAPRI

MM0222477 ADAPTER, 330704, COOPER, TM: CAPRI

WMM0263950 TRANSMITTER, TEMPERATURE, TA3131, TFM ELECTRONTC 0. 32kg
MM0232286 CONNECTOR, E11509, TFM ELECTRONTC 0. 11kg
N98001132 MAIN FRAME SET 11804. 1kg
N98000549 SHAFT SET 1198. 26kg
N98000555 COUNTERWETGHT LINER SET 180. 08kg
N98000548 THRUST BEARING SET 34. 02kg
N53129005 U-SFAL 2. 1kg
N98000329 ARM GUARD SET 64. 47kg
N98000330 ARM GUARD SET 88. 41kg
N98000331 BUSHING SET 2. 42kg
N98000029 GLUE, + ACTIVATOR 0. 53kg
N98000042 GLUE, + STLICONE SFAL 0. 11kg
MM0361487 THREADLOCKER, 50 ML BOTTLE, LOCTITE 2701 HENKEL 0. 11kg
N90008110 MATN FRAME ASSEMBLY 9805. 95kg
N90168003 SHIM ASSEMBLY, FOR SHIPMENT WITHOUT SUB-FRAME HP400-HP500-HP4-HP6 274. 37kg
N18307025 MATN FRAME 9170, 7kg
N21900360 MATN FRAME LINER 256. 2kg
N84101519 SEAT LINER SEGMENT 34. 65kg
N84101909 PROTECTTON PLATE 2. 31kg
N80507520 SUPPORT 1. 16kg
N80500635 SUPPORT N 1. 05kg
N80500607 SUPPORT o 3. 89kg
MM0381383 FASTENER PATR, SPAL 6063.5 PP DPA —Qﬁ T STAUFF 0. 63kg
N02118831 FASTENER PAIR, SP 218 PPHgDR-NIR10 STAUFF 0. 11kg
N80500631 SURFOIEY 0.32kg
N80507583 SUNRR® 7 0. 11kg
N02119054 FASTENER PAIR, SP 212.7 PPH-DP-AS M W10 STAUFF 0. 11kg
N27003010 SHIM www. LulanPanda. com 0.21kg
MM0216243 FASTENER PATR, SP 215 PPH DP-AS M W3 STAUEE 0. 11kg
N21900359 MAIN FRAME LINER 330. 75kg
MM0257980 FASTENER PATR, SP 325 PPH DP-AS M W10 STAUFF 0. 11kg
MM0321976 FASTENER PATR, SP 320 PP DP-AS M W10, STAUFF 0. 11kg
N86100904 PIPE 0. 21kg
N08010022 POLYURETIANE, STKAELEX 227, 310ML STKA 0. 42kg
N18307025-096 MATN FRAME, ROUGH 9427. 95kg
N18307024-099 MATN FRAME CASTING 9742. 95kg
7000860019 STEEL, EN10293-G20MN5+N

N18307024-01P PATTERN

7000163508 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029—12A-EN10025-2-5235]R 85. 36kg
7000163508 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-12A-EN10025-2-5235]R 85. 36kg
7000163508 PEATE, STEEL, EN10029-12A-EN10025-2-5235]R 85. 36kg
N84101520 SEAT LINER SEGMENT 6. 83kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235]R 2. 31kg
7000163508 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-12A-EN10025-2-S235]R 1. llkg
N86129300 TUBE, 171/4 1=150 0. 42kg
7000144203 FLAT BAR, EN10058-80X6-EN10025-2-S185 0. 32kg
7000181027 TUBE, EN10255-42. 4X4-S195T 3. 99kg
7000163078 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-8A-EN10025-2-S235]R 3. 89kg
7000163078 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-8A-EN10025-2-S235]R 0. 32kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235]R 0. 11kg
7000103030 SQUARE BAR, EN10059-30—-EN10025-2-S185 0. 02kg
7000163508 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-12A-EN10025-2-5235]R 110. 25kg
7000163508 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029—12A-EN10025-2-5235]R 110. 25kg
7000163508 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029—12A-EN10025-2-S235]R 110. 25kg
N27224257 SHTM 66. 67kg
7000056325 WASHER, 90X32X10 0. 63kg
7001530628 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, IS04017 -M30X140-8. 8-A3A 1. 05kg
N01563030 NUT, HEXAGONAL, TS04032 -M30-8-A3A 2. 52kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235]R 10. 08kg
7000142280 H-BEAM, EN10034 -HE280B-EN10025-2-5235JR 0. 49kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-5235]R 5. 88kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235]R 0. 63kg
N13308705 SHAFT 1197kg
7002076003 PLUG, PLAIN, IS049-T8-3/8-7N-A

7001530426 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, TS04017 -M20X90-8. 8-A3A 0. 32kg
NO1631120 WASHER, M20-NFE25. 511 0. 11kg
N13308700 MAIN SHAFT FORGING 1286. 25kg
7000883450 FORGING STEEL, 30CRNIMOS+QT — EN10250




N80500720 SUPPORT 179. bbkg
N01530192 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M12X25-8. 8-A3A 1. 01kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
N01632012 WASHER, SPRING, W12-NFE25. 515-UNPLTD

7001540132 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD, IS04762-M8X25-12.9-A3R

7000172085 WEAR PLATE, EN10029-40A-HARDOX400 26. 25kg
7000172020 WEAR PLATE, EN10029-12A-HARDOX400 134. 4kg
7000172040 WEAR PLATE, EN10029-20A-HARDOX400 18. 9kg
N74129031 THRUST BEARING, LOWER 27.41kg
7001540158 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD, IS04762-M10X35-12. 9-A3R

7001632010 WASHER, SPRING, W10-NFE25. 515-UNPLTD

N27095058 SHIM, 3 MM www. LulanPanda. com 3. 36kg
N27095059 SHIM, 1.5 MM 1. 68kg
N27095060 SHIM, 0.8 MM 0. 95kg
N27095061 SHIM, 0.5 MM 0. 63kg
7000510010 PENTATHANE, D. S. A90, MOLDED DIMENSTONS 2. 1kg
N22102708 ARM GUARD 64. 16kg
7034401000 ANGLE BAR, 25X25X3 LG. 40 0. 11kg
N28455763 SQUARE, 35 LG. 50 www. LulanPanda. com 0. 53kg
N22102708-099 GUARD CASTING 71. 4kg
1000841310 NI-HARD CAST TRON, EN-GJN-HV550 — EN 12513

N22102708-00P PATTERN www. LulanPanda. com

7000122005 ANGLE BAR, L-EN10056-1-25X25X3-EN10025-2-S185 0. 09kg
7000103035 SQUARE BAR, EN10059-35-EN10025-2-5185 0. 53kg
N22102710 ARM GUARD 88. 2kg
7034401000 ANGLE BAR, 25X25X3 LG. 40 0. 11kg
N22102710-099 GUARD CASTING 88. 2kg
1000841310 NI-HARD CAST IRON, EN-GJN-HV550 — EN 12513

N22102710-00P PATTERN

1022139802 BUSHING W\ 2. 42kg
N01602100 RING, RETAINING, EXTERNAL, DIN471@$§W—ZNPH

7000830700 ALUMINUM BRONZE, AMPCO 18-22 VALENT

N98000323 SEAT LINER Mﬁ_( 36. 54kg
N21900359 MAIN%&W 330. 75kg
N21900360 MAIN fIhER 256. 2kg
N84101909 PROTECTTON PLATE 2. 31kg
N90288397 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (ENGLISH), HP6 1. 26kg
N90288396 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (FRENCH), HP6 1. 26kg
N90288398 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (GERMAN), HP6 1. 26kg
N90288399 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (CROATIAN), HP6 1. 26kg
N90288400 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (POLISH), HP6 1. 26kg
N90288401 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET .(SPANISH), HP6 1. 26kg
N90288402 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (ITALIAN), HP6 1. 26kg
N90288403 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (PORTUGUESE), HP6 1. 26kg
N90288405 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (SWEDISH), HP6 1. 26kg
N90288406 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (RUSSIAN), HP6 1. 26kg
N90288407 INSTRUCTTON PLATE SET (CZECH), HP6 1. 26kg
N64350320 DANGER PLATE, ENGLISH

1056372827 INSTRUCTION PLATE, COUNTERSHAFT ROTATION (ENGLISH TEXT)

N64350321 DANGER PLATE, ENGLISH

N64350322 DANGER PLATE, ENGLISH

N64350323 DANGER PLATE, ENGLISH

N64350324 DANGER PLATE, ENGLISH

N64350326 DANGER PLATE, ENGLISH

N64350327 INSTRUCTION PLATE, ENGLISH

N64350142 STICKER, L0OGO, METSO

MM0901507 STICKER, L0GO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
N64350400 DANGER PLATE

N64350312 DANGER PLATE, FRENCH

7064350043 STICKER, ROTATION DIRECTION

N64350313 DANGER PLATE, FRENCH

N64350314 DANGER PLATE, FRENCH

N64350315 DANGER PLATE, FRENCH

N64350316 DANGER PLATE, FRENCH

N64350318 DANGER PLATE, FRENCH

N64350319 INSTRUCTION PLATE, FRENCH

N64350142 STICKER, LOGO, METSO

MM0901507 STICKER, L0GO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
N64350400 DANGER PLATE

N64350328 DANGER PLATE, GERMAN

7064350064 INSTRUCTION PLATE 0. 11kg
N64350329 DANGER PLATE, GERMAN

N64350330 DANGER PLATE, GERMAN

N64350331 DANGER PLATE, GERMAN

N64350332 DANGER PLATE, GERMAN

N64350334 DANGER PLATE, GERMAN

N64350335 INSTRUCTION PLATE, GERMAN

N64350142

STICKER, LOGO, METSO




MM0901507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
N64350400 DANGER PLATE

N64350336 DANGER PLATE, CROATTAN

7064350091 DANGER PLATE, C. A

N64350337 DANGER PLATE, CROATTAN

N64350338 DANGER PLATE, CROATTAN

N64350339 DANGER PLATE, CROATTAN

N64350340 DANGER PLATE, CROATTAN

N64350342 DANGER PLATE, CROATTAN

N64350343 INSTRUCTION PLATE, CROATTAN

N64350142 STICKER, LOGO, METSO

MM090 1507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
N64350400 DANGER PLATE

N64350344 DANGER PLATE, POLTSH

N64350267 INSTRUCTION PLATE

N64350345 DANGER PLATE, POLTSH

N64350346 DANGER PLATE, POLTSH

N64350347 DANGER PLATE, POLISH

N64350348 DANGER PLATE, POLTSH

N64350350 DANGER PLATE, POLTSH

N64350351 INSTRUCTION PLATE, POLISH

N64350142 STICKER, LOGO, METSO

MM0901507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
N64350400 DANGER PLATE www. LulanPanda. com

N64350352 DANGER PLATE, SPANTSH

7064350059 STTCKER, ROTATION DIRECTTON 0. 11kg
N64350353 DANGER PLATE, SPANTSH

N64350354 DANGER PLATE, SPANTSH

N64350355 DANGER PLATE, SPANTSH

N64350356 DANGER PLATE, SPANTSH

N64350358 DANGER PLATE, SPANTSH

N64350359 INSTRUCTTON PLATE, SPANTSH

N64350142 STICKER, LOGO, METSO

MM0901507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
N64350400 DANGER PLATE www. LulanPanda. com

N64350360 DANGER PLATE, ITALTAN

7064350073 STICKER, ROTATION DIRECTION

N64350361 DANGER PLATE, TTALTAN

N64350362 DANGER PLATE, ITALTAN

N64350363 DANGER PLATE, TTALTAN

N64350364 DANGER PLATE, ITALTAN

N64350366 DANGER PLATE, ITALTAN

N64350367 INSTRUCTTON PLATE, TTALTAN

N64350142 STICKER, LOGO, METSO

MM090 1507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
N64350400 DANGER PLATE

N64350368 DANGER PLATE, PORTUGUESE

7064350069 STICKER, ROTATION DIRECTIQY é§2§

N64350369 DANGER PLATE, PORTUGUQ_&?&’

N64350370 DANGER N

N6435037 1 DANGER

N64350372 DANGER

N64350374 DANGER PLAYES PORTUGUESE

N64350375 INSTRUCTION PLATE, PORTUGUESE

N64350142 STICKER, LOGO, METSO

MM0901507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
N64350400 DANGER PLATE

N64350384 DANGER PLATE, SWEDTSH

N64351613 INSTRUCTTON PLATE

N64350385 DANGER PLATE, SWEDISH

N64350386 DANGER PLATE, SWEDTSH

N64350387 DANGER PLATE, SWEDTSH

N64350388 DANGER PLATE, SWEDISH

N64350390 DANGER PLATE, SWEDTSH

N64350391 INSTRUCTION PLATE, SWEDTSH

N64350142 STICKER, LOGO, METSO

MM0901507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
N64350400 DANGER PLATE

N64350392 DANGER PLATE, RUSSTAN

N64350252 INSTRUCTTON PLATE

N64350393 DANGER PLATE, RUSSTAN

N64350394 DANGER PLATE, RUSSTAN

N64350395 DANGER PLATE, RUSSTAN

N64350396 DANGER PLATE, RUSSTAN

N64350398 DANGER PLATE, RUSSTAN

N64350399 INSTRUCTION PLATE, RUSSTAN

N64350142

STICKER, LOGO, METSO




MM0901507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
N64350400 DANGER PLATE www. LulanPanda. com

N64350376 DANGER PLATE, CZECH

N64350288 STICKER, ROTATION DIRECTION

N64350377 DANGER PLATE, CZECH

N64350378 DANGER PLATE, CZECH

N64350379 DANGER PLATE, CZECH www. LulanPanda. com

N64350380 DANGER PLATE, CZECH

N64350382 DANGER PLATE, CZECH

N64350383 INSTRUCTTON PLATE, CZECH

N64350142 STICKER, LOGO, METSO

MM090 1507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
N64350400 DANGER PLATE

N90288344 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (ENGLISH), ENGLISH 0. 11kg
N90288320 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (FRENCH), FRENCH 0. 11kg
N90288368 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (GERMAN), GERMAN 0. 11kg
N90288392 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (CROATIAN), CROATIAN 0. 11kg
N90288416 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (POLISH), POLISH 0. 11kg
N90288421 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (SPANISH), SPANISH 0. 11kg
N90288423 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (ITALIAN), ITALIAN 0. 11kg
N90288425 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (PORTUGUESE), PORTUGUESE 0. 11kg
N90288427 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (SWEDISH), SWEDISH 0. 11kg
N90288429 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (RUSSIAN), RUSSIAN 0. 11kg
N9028843 1 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (CZECH), CZECH 0. 11kg
N64350325 DANGER PLATE www. LulanPanda. com

N64350317 DANGER PLATE

N64350333 DANGER PLATE

N64350341 DANGER PLATE

N64350349 DANGER PLATE

N64350357 DANGER PLATE

N64350365 DANGER PLATE

N64350373 DANGER PLATE

N64350389 DANGER PLATE

N64350397 DANGER PLATE

N64350381 DANGER PLATE

N90288409 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (ENGLISH), HPG 0. 42kg
N90288408 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (FRENCH), HP6 0. 12kg
N90288410 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (GERMAN), HP6 0. 412kg
N90288411 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (CROATIAN), HP6 0. 42kg
N90288412 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (POLISH), HP6 0. 412kg
N90288413 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET_(SPANISH), HP6 0. 12kg
N90288414 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (ITALIAN), HP6 0. 42kg
N90288415 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (PORTUGUESE), HP6 0. 412kg
N90288417 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (SWEDISH), HP6 0. 12kg
N90288418 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (RUSSIAN), HP6 0. 42kg
N90288419 INSTRUCTION PLATE SET (CZECH), HP6 0. 12kg
N64350323 DANGER -PLATE, ENGLTSH N

N64350142 STICKER, LOGO,METSO Q%

MM0901507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG Qx® 0. 11kg
N64350315 DANGER PLATE, FRE¥ R

N64350142 STICKER, 0

MM0901507 STICKER, L DBERG 1P6 0. 11kg
N64350331 DANGER PIKTE, GERMAN

N64350142 STICKER, LOGO, METSO

MM0901507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
N64350339 DANGER PLATE, CROATTAN

N64350142 STICKER, LOGO, METSO

MM0901507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
N64350347 DANGER PLATE, POLTSH

N64350142 STICKER, LOGO, METSO

MM0901507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
N64350355 DANGER PLATE, SPANTSH

N64350142 STICKER, LOGO, METSO

MM0901507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
N64350363 DANGER PLATE, TTALTAN

N64350142 STICKER, LOGO, METSO

MM0901507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
N64350371 DANGER PLATE, PORTUGUESE

N64350142 STICKER, LOGO, METSO

MM0901507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
N64350387 DANGER PLATE, SWEDTSH

N64350142 STICKER, LOGO, METSO

MM0901507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
N64350395 DANGER PLATE, RUSSTAN

N64350142 STICKER, LOGO, METSO

MM0901507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg

N64350379

DANGER PLATE, CZECH www. LulanPanda. com




N64350142

STICKER, LOGO, METSO

MM0901507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
7000172040 WEAR PLATE, EN10029-20A-HARDOX400 269. 85kg
7000172040 WEAR PLATE, EN10029—-20A-HARDOX400 192. 15kg
7000172071 WEAR PLATE, EN10029—-30A-HARDOX400 0. 89kg
N98000577 SUPPORT SET 31. 08kg
N98000578 TUBE_SET 73. 08kg
N98000579 DUST ENCAPSULATION SET 90. 72kg
N98000580 DUST ENCAPSULATION SET 47.88kg
N98000581 DUST ENCAPSULATION SET 77. 17kg
N98000472 PLATFORM SET www. LulanPanda. com 830. 97kg
N98000582 PLATFORM SET 1643. 57kg
N80500733 SUPPORT 29. 4kg
7001530521 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M24X70-8. 8-A3A 0. 32kg
7001624024 WASHER, L-24-ZIN-NFE27-611 0. 11kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235]R 6. 51kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235]R 8. 4kg
7000163508 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-12A-EN10025-2-5235]R 4. 2kg
7000163508 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-12A-EN10025-2-5235]R 4. 2kg
7000184106 TUBE, EN10216-1-P235TR2-88. 9X10. 0 20. 48kg
7000112060 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-60-EN10025-2-E335 0. 06kg
N68218502 TUBE 70. 98kg
7001563048 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1504032 -M48-8-A3A 0. 95kg
7001624048 WASHER, L-48-ZIN-NFE27. 611 0. 42kg
N01530194 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M12X30-8. 8—A3A 0. 62kg 40mm_* 40mm * 100mm
7001624012 WASHER, L-12-7IN-NFE27. 611

7000184134 TUBE, EN10216-1-P235TR2-114. 3X10. 0 1. 64kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-5235]R 5. 25kg
7000163505 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-5235]R 1. 16kg
7000163505 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-5235]R 9. 24kg
N01563012 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1504032 -M12-8-A3A

7001530923 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M48X80-8. 8—A3A 1. 68kg
N69251012 PROTECTION 89. 99kg
N01530194 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M12X30-8. 8—A3A 0. 62kg 40mm_* 40mm_* 100mm
7001624012 WASHER, L-12-ZIN-NFE27. 611

N64351032 STICKER, LOGO, METSO

MM0901507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235 JR 69. 93kg
7000163504 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-5A-EN10025-2-5235]R 17. 43kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235]R 1. 89kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235]R 0. 73kg
N64350142 STICKER, LOGO, METSO

MM0901507 STICKER, ‘LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
N69251013 PROTECTION 47. 25kg
N01530194 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M12X30-8. 8-A3A 0. 62kg 40mm_* 40mm * 100mm
7001624012 WASHER, L-12=ZIN-NFE27. 611

701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235]R 28. T7kg
7000163504 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-5A-EN10025-2-5235]R 8. 72kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235]R 0. 32kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235]R 0. 42kg
N69251014 PROTECTION 27.93kg
N80500734 SUPPORT 4. 2kg
N28005016 EXTERNAL HOUSING 39. 9kg
N01530194 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M12X30-8. 8-A3A 0. 62kg 40mm_* 40mm * 100mm
7001624012 WASHER, L-12-7IN-NFE27. 611

701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235]R 18. 27kg
7000163504 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-5A-EN10025-2-5235]R 4. 2kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2Q¥6JR 0. 63kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL,EN10029—3A—EN10Q;SS§§§§E5JR 2. 1kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029 -3A-Tesf@8% 2-5235JR 1. 89kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10 Mai025-2-5235 R 0. 21kg
NO1563012 NUT, HEXAGONN 3§32 -M12-8-A3A

701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235JR 28. 88kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235]R 8. 93kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235]R 2. 1kg
N65800504 PLATFORM 409. 5kg
7001563048 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1504032 -M48-8-A3A 0. 95kg
7001624048 WASHER, L-48—7IN-NFE27. 611 0. 42kg
N65800505 PLATFORM 409. 5kg
7001530312 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M16X50-8. 8—A3A 0. 11kg
7001626016 WASHER, M-16-7IN-NFE27. 611

N01563016 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1504032 -M16-8-A3A

7000163508 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-12A-EN10025-2-5235]R 275. 31kg
7000163508 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-12A-EN10025-2-5235]R 32. 02kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-5235]R 7.98kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-5235]R 5. 25kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-5235]R 5. 15kg




7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 4. 73kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 4. 41kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 6. 2kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 6. 41kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 0. 42kg
7000103020 SQUARE BAR, EN10059-20-EN10025-2-S185 0.21kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 13. 33kg
7000163508 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-12A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 275. 31kg
7000163508 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-12A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 32. 02kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 7.98kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 5. 25kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 5. 15kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 4. 73kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 4. 41kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 6. 2kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 6. 41kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 0. 42kg
7000103020 SQUARE BAR, EN10059-20-EN10025-2-S185 0.21kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 13. 33kg
N90090507 PLATFORM SET, WITH GUARD HP6 1643. 25kg
N64351032 STICKER, LOGO, METSO

MM0901507 STICKER, LOGO, NORDBERG HP6 0. 11kg
N68218502 TUBE 70. 98kg
N65800504 PLATFORM 409. bkg
7001563048 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032 -M48-8—-A3A 0. 95kg
7001624048 WASHER, L-48-ZIN-NFE27. 611 0. 42kg
N69251012 PROTECTION 89. 99kg
N69251013 PROTECTION 47. 25kg
N69251014 PROTECTION 27.93kg
N01530194 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, I1S04017-M12X30-8. 8-A3A 0. 62kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
7001624012 WASHER, L-12-ZIN-NFE27. 611

N65800505 PLATFORM 409. bkg
7001530312 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, I1S04017-M16X50-8. 8-A3A 0. 11kg
7001626016 WASHER, M-16-ZIN-NFE27. 611

N01563016 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M16-8-A3A

N80500734 SUPPORT 4. 2kg
N28005016 EXTERNAL HOUSING 39. 9kg
N59801013 LIFTING HOOK 3. 15kg
N59801014 LIFTING TOOL 2. 84kg
N59801015 LIFTING TOOL 11. 03kg
MM0299076 EYE BOLT, VRS-M16, 7982221, RUD.KETTEN, TM: STARPOINT 0. 32kg
7001530340 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, IS04017 -M16X180-8. 8—A3A 0. 32kg
MM0299074 SPRING, C. 450. 320. 1000. A VANEL 0. 63kg
704103400000 SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD, IS04762-M8X16-8. 8—A3A

MM0235397 WASHER, PLAIN, IS07089-8-200HV-A3A

N64350306 NAME PLATE www. LulanPanda. com 0. 11kg
7001656010 RIVET, ROUND HEAD, BN 924, 4X7MM, 1366548 BOSSARD

MM0361376 THREADLOCKER, LOCTITE 2701, 250 ML BOTTLE, 234855 HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0.21kg
7007503014 GREASE, MOBTLUX EP2 - 64127 XM2 MOBIL 1. 89kg
N64350412 DANGER PLATE, ALL LANGUAGES

MM0343689 FLAT. BAR ROD, EN10058 -80X65-EN10083—3-42CRMO4+A 0. 15kg
7000112052 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-52-EN10025-2-E335

7000112100 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-100-EN10025-2-E335 0. 18kg
N98000400 SUPPORT SET 25. 93kg
N98000389 SUPPORT SET www. LulanPanda. com 35. 8kg
N98000390 SUPPORT SET 32. bbkg
N98000391 SUPPORT SET www. LulanPanda. com 11. 76kg
N98000438 BELT GUARD ASSEMBLY 286. 65kg
N98000439 RUBBER SKIRT SET 9. 66kg
N98000401 SUPPORT SET 29. 09kg
N30220232 SUB-FRAME ASSEMBLY, PAINT 5052. 6kg
MM0243583 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M48X180-8. 8—A3A 3. 89kg
7001624048 WASHER, L-48-7ZIN-NFE27. 611 0. 42kg
7001563048 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M48-8—-A3A 0. 95kg
N27095062 SHIM, 0. 5 MM PAINT www. LulanPanda. com 0. 11kg
N27095064 SHIM, 0.8 MM PAINT 0.21kg
N27095066 SHIM, 1.5 MM PAINT 0. 42kg
N27095068 SHIM, 3 MM PAINT 0. 84kg
N01530140 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M10X35-8. 8-A3A 0. 28kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
7001624010 WASHER, L-10-ZIN-NFE27-611

N01563010 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M10-8-A3A

N18803756 RUBBER SKIRT 0.21kg
7002707040 SEAL, POLYURETHANE, 40X40 - 46/120 0. 84kg
7008010100 GLUE, NM317, NEOPRENE LOCTITE 0. 42kg
7008010040 SILICONE SEAL, SILICOMET AS310, 300ML HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0. 42kg
N98000365 SLIDE SET O\ 272. 16kg
N98000366 HOOK SET ___ We05e 14. 7kg




N80500671 SUPPORT N 24. 15kg
7001530310 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, IS 26%10-8. 8-A3A 0. 84kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
7001624016 WASHER, ﬁs@ NFE27-611

7001630016 WASHER, LOCK, SERRADI®, DING6798—J17-FST-A3A

N01563016 NUT, HEXAGONALZ1S04032-M16-8-A3A

7001530325 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, IS04017 -M16X80-8. 8-A3A 0. 11kg
N47811534 SLIDE 215. 88kg
7001530322 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M16X70-8. 8-A3A 0. 11kg
7001624016 WASHER, L-16-ZIN-NFE27-611

N01563016 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M16-8-A3A

N30165420 MOTOR SUPPORT 16. 8kg
N37300043 HOOK 11. 34kg
N41001154 NUT, SPECIAL 0. 42kg
N27001513 SHIM 0. 63kg
7001530558 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, IS04017 -M24X200-8. 8-A3A 0. 73kg
704007190000 WASHER, PLAIN, DIN125-A25-140HV-A3A 0. 32kg 40mm_* 40mm_* 100mm
7001530534 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M24X125-8. 8-A3A 0. 63kg
N27000504 SHIM 0. 11kg
N01563024 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M24-8-A3A 0. 32kg
704007190000 WASHER, PLAIN, DIN125-A25-140HV-A3A 0.32kg 40mm_* 40mm * 100mm
MM0243582 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M36X300-8. 8-A3A 3. 04kg
N01563036 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M36-8-A3A 7. 14kg 40mm_* 40mm _* 100mm
N30220230 SUB-FRAME, PAINT 2143. 26kg
N30220228 SUB-FRAME, PAINT 2813. 9kg
7001530621 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M30X90-8. 8-A3A 0. 73kg
7001624030 WASHER, L-30~ZIN-NFE27-611 0. 11kg
7001630030 WASHER, LOCK, SERRATED, DIN6798-J31-FST-A3A

N80507528 SUPPORT, PAINT 37. 38kg
N01563030 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M30-8-A3A 2. 52kg 40mm_* 40mm _* 100mm
N80507529 SUPPORT, PAINT 39. 8kg
7000163144 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-5235JR 344. 4kg
7000163144 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-5235JR 335. 69kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 242. 23kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 88. 73kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 30. 98kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 21. 84kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 72. 35kg
7000103020 SQUARE_BAR, EN10059-20-EN10025-2-5185 1. 16kg
7000103020 SQUARE_BAR, EN10059-20-EN10025-2-5185 1. 05kg
7000163144 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S235JR 116. 97kg
7000163144 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-5235JR 31. 19kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 178. 92kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20AEN10025-2-5235JR 84kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 88. 62kg
7000163144 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A EN10025-2-5235JR 154. 35kg
7000163144 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-5235JR 39. 38kg
7000163144 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-5235JR 18. 9kg
7000163144 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-5235JR 55. 34kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 11. 23kg
7000163144 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-5235JR 8. 72kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 18. 59kg
MM0245341 STEEL MESH, 62X30-6X3 AC, LE METAL DEPLOYE

MM0245341 STEEL MESH, 62X30-6X3 AC, LE METAL DEPLOYE

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 11. 34kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-5235JR 13. 65kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-5235JR 6. 83kg
7000112080 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-80-EN10025-2-E335 0. 84kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 57. T5kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 47. 25kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 26. 25kg
7000110030 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-30-EN10025-2-5235JR

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 2.21kg
7000163144 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-5235JR 378. 42kg
7000163144 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-5235JR 154. 56kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 129. 68kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 89. 25kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 88. lkg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 16. 48kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 59. 85kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 40. 64kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 2. 52kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 3. 36kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-5235JR 0. 73kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-5235JR 0. 32kg
7000103020 SQUARE_BAR, EN10059-20-EN10025-2-5185 1. 16kg
7000103020 SQUARE_BAR, EN10059-20-EN10025-2-5185 1. 05kg
7000163144 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-5235JR 142. 17kg




7000163144 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S235]R 180. 92kg
7000163144 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S235]R 168kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235]R 112. 88kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235]R 179. 23kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235]R 103. 95kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR 34. bbkg
7000163144 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S235]R 57. 44kg
7000163144 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S235]R 77.07kg
7000163144 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 27. 62kg
7000163144 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S235]R 3. 36kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235]R 18. 69kg
7000163509 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 5. 78kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235]R 13. 44kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235]R 15. 86kg
7000163144 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 9. 24kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235]R 158. bbkg
MM024534 1 STEEL MESH, 62X30-6X3 AC, LE METAL DEPLOYE

MM024534 1 STEEL MESH, 62X30-6X3 AC, LE METAL DEPLOYE

7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235]R 11. 45kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235]R 11. 55kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235]R 6. 83kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235]R 1. 58kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235]R 3. 15kg
MM0244829 SQUARE BAR, EN10059-75-EN10025-S235JR 0. 12kg
7000163505 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-5235JR 0. 21kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235]R 22. 68kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235JR 15. 23kg
MM0244831 SQUARE BAR, EN10059-120-EN10025-S23 8. 93kg
701001643000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A ENIOO@&?& 2. 42kg
N01563024 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1504032 -Mg&" 3@%% 0. 32kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10My] -2-S235]JR 0. 32kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN100 @E\Iiﬂ()OZB*Z*SZSSJR 0. 63kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029 ﬁ*ﬁNlOOZB—Z—SZSSJR 25. 31kg
7000163132 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S235]R 14. 49kg
7000163505 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-S235]R 0. 11kg
N37300043 HOOK 11. 34kg
MM0243582 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M36X300-8. 8—A3A 3. 04kg
N01563036 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M36-8-A3A 7. 14kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
N80500642 SUPPORT 27. 2kg
7001530310 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M16X40=8. 8=A3A 0. 84kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
7001624016 WASHER, L—-16-ZIN-NFE27-611

7001630016 WASHER, LOCK, SERRATED, DIN6798-J17-FST-A3A

N01563016 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M16-8-A3A

7001530521 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M24X70-8. 8-A3A 0. 32kg
7001624024 WASHER, [.=24-7ZIN-NFE27-611 0. 11kg
7001630024 WASHER, LOCK, SERRATED, DIN6798-J25-FST-A3A

N01563024 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M24-8-A3A 0. 32kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235]R 27. 2kg
N80500642 SUPPORT 27. 2kg
7001530521 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M24X70-8. 8-A3A 0. 32kg
7001624024 WASHER, L.—24-7ZIN-NFE27-611 0. 11kg
7001630024 WASHER, LOCK, SERRATED, DIN6798-J25-FST-A3A

N01563024 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M24-8-A3A 0. 32kg
N80500640 SUPPORT 10. bkg
7001530521 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M24X70-8. 8-A3A 0. 32kg
7001624024 WASHER, L.-24-ZIN-NFE27-611 0. 11kg
7001630024 WASHER, LOCK, SERRATED, DIN6798-J25-FST-A3A

N01563024 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M24-8-A3A 0. 32kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235]R 4. 2kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 3. 15kg
N28000917 BELT GUARD www. LulanPanda. com 283. 5kg
7001530310 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M16X40-8. 8-A3A 0. 84kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
7001624016 WASHER, L-16-ZIN-NFE27-611

7001630016 WASHER, LOCK, SERRATED, DIN6798-J17-FST-A3A

N01563016 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M16-8-A3A

7000232005 PLATE, 0. 5-EN10131- DC03-EN10130-A-M

N28000919 BELT GUARD 138. 6kg
N68000033 DOOR www. LulanPanda. com 24.99%kg
N65000513 CLOSING PLATE 18. 48kg
N65000515 CLOSING PLATE 25. 93kg
N65000517 CLOSING PLATE 25. 52kg
N65000519 CLOSING PLATE 1. 89kg
N01530194 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M12X30-8. 8-A3A 0. 62kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
7001624012 WASHER, L—-12-ZIN-NFE27. 611

N01563012 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M12-8-A3A

N01530302 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M16X20-8. 8-A3A 0. 11kg

N01563016

NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1504032 -M16-8-A3A




N18808517 RUBBER SKIRT 8. kg
N88501252 SCREW, HEXAGONAL www. LulanPanda. com

MM0309388 RETAINER WASHER, DING6799 -9-ST-UNPLTD

MM0310844 WASHER, PLAIN, 1S07092-12-200HV-A3A

701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235JR 47. 25kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235JR 53. 55kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235JR 18. 27kg
N00177101 STEEL MESH, 16X7-1X1 AC, LE METAL DEPLOYE 0.47kg
N01563012 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M12-8-A3A

701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235JR 19. 64kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235JR 0. 84kg
N00177101 STEEL MESH, 16X7-1X1 AC, LE METAL DEPLOYE 0.89kg
7000112016 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-16-EN10025-2-E335

701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235JR 0. 53kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235JR 18. 48kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235JR 25. 93kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235JR 25. 52kg
7000144088 FLAT BAR, EN10058-40X5-EN10025-2-S185 1. 21kg
N01530194 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M12X30-8. 8-A3A 0. 62kg 40mm_* 40mm_* 100mm
7000232008 PLATE, 0. 8-EN10131-DC03-EN10130-A-M

N18808517 RUBBER SKIRT 8. kg
N01530194 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M12X30-8. 8-A3A 0. 62kg 40mm_* 40mm_* 100mm
7001624012 WASHER, L-12-ZIN-NFE27. 611

N01563012 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M12-8-A3A

7000232015 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-1. 5-DCO3-EN10130-A-M 0. 42kg
N80500669 SUPPORT 27. 3kg
7001530310 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M16X40-8. 8-A3A 0. 84kg 40mm_* 40mm_* 100mm
7001624016 WASHER, L-16-ZIN-NFE27-611

7001630016 WASHER, LOCK, SERRATED, DIN6798—J17-FST-A3A

N01563016 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M16-8-A3A

7001530325 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M16X80-8. 8-A3A 0. 11kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-5235JR 16. 8kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-5235JR 7.35kg
7000112080 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-80-EN10025-2-E335 0. 84kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235JR 0. 84kg
N98001047 BLOWER 13. 65kg
N98000126 AIR FILTER SET www. LulanPanda. com 1. 58kg
N98000454 ELBOW SET 2. 31kg
N98000128 PIPE SET 12. 6kg
N05502281 AIR FILTER CARTRIDGE,P772531 8. 82kg
MM0355926 MOTOR, ELECTRIC, 0. 55KW (0. 75HP) —380V-60HZ-71-3600RPM— B14T 6. 83kg
N98000455 ADAPTER 'SET . 0. 11kg
N98000456 ADAPTER SET <§§§% 0. 11kg
N87750012 FAN, CMA 527-2T www.LulanPaﬂ2§§§§% 11. 55kg
7002118061 CLAMP, SX 14 77-97, NORMAZGROONAI: SERFLEX 0.11kg
N05551509 ADAPTER, 125BB/ 98V CHARLAS 0. 73kg
N05551508 ADAPTER, 100BB/ KESSY CHARLAS 0. 63kg
7001530059 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 104014 -M6X30-8. 8-A3A

N01563006 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M6-8-A3A

7001624006 WASHER, L—6-ZIN-NFE27-611

N01530055 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 104017 -M6X16-8. 8-A3A

7008010040 SILICONE_ SEAL, SILICOMET AS310, 300ML HENKEL, TM: LOCTITE 0. 42kg
N05551506 BODY, 655272201 3. 46kg
N05551507 FAN, E4005272200 (HELIX) 1. 05kg
MM0355926 MOTOR, ELECTRIC, 0. 55KW (0. 75HP) —380V-60HZ-71-3600RPM— B14T 6. 83kg
N05551505 00T, £0655272200 1. 58kg
N05502279 FILTER, AIR,G120310 DONALDSON 11. 65kg
N05502278 CLAMP, AAH00-0349 DONALDSON 0. 32kg
7002118076 CLAMP, SX_14 122-142, NORMA GROUP, TM: SERFLEX 0. 11kg
7002118071 CLAMP, SX 14 107-127, NORMA GROUP, TM: SERFLEX

N02106503 MUFF, RUBBER, P101293 D127-101.5 DONALDSON 0. 53kg
N05551510 REDUCTION ADAPTER, 100BL/80BL DERESSY CHARLAS 0. 42kg
7002118061 CLAMP, SX_ 14 77-97, NORMA GROUP, TM: SERFLEX 0. 11kg
N05502281 AIR FILTER CARTRIDGE, P772531 DONALDSON 8. 82kg
N05502280 RAIN COVER, H770013 DONALDSON 0. 32kg
N05502332 VALVE, P105220, DONALDSON 0. 32kg
7002118076 CLAMP, SX_14 122-142, NORMA GROUP, TM: SERFLEX 0. 11kg
N70000754 ADAPTER 1. 16kg
7002045007 ELBOW, EN10242-A1-1"1/4 0. 42kg
7002019007 UNTON, TAPER SEAT, IS049-UI2-1 1/4-ZN-A 0. 73kg
7000181027 TUBE, EN10255-42. 4X4-S195T 3. 99kg
7000184106 TUBE, EN10216-1-P235TR2-88. 9X10. 0 20. 48kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-5235JR 0. 42kg
MM0901804 HOSE, HOSE 3" LG=8000mm_HYDROSCAND 5. 46kg
7002118061 CLAMP, SX 14 77-97, NORMA GROUP, TM: SERFLEX 0. 11kg
MM0391661 HYDRAULIC HOSE, 1563-30-50

N05551509 ADAPTER, 125BB/80BL_DERESSY CHARLAS 0. 73kg




N01530056

SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M6X20-8. 8-A3A

N05551508 ADAPTER, 100BB/80BL DERESSY CHARLAS 0. 63kg
7001530059 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M6X30-8. 8—A3A
N01563006 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1504032 -M6—-8-A3A
7001624006 WASHER, L-6-7ZIN-NFE27-611
N98000432 LIFTING ROD SET 18. 48kg
N98000433 LIFTING PLATE SET 37. 8kg
N98000469 LIFTING PLATE SET 102. 06kg
N98000463 COUNTERSHAFT WRENCH SET 44. 62kg
N31800023 WRENCH, PINION 6. 62kg
N98000464 EYE SCREW SET 3.99%g
N27009559 SHIM 3. 89kg
7001838016 EYE BOLT, 252-2-M16 TRACTION LEVAGE 0. 32kg
704102157500 BOLT, EYE, LIFTING, DIN580-M10-C15E-UNPLTD 0. 11kg
1003183924 BOLT, EYE, LIFTING, DIN580-M24-C15E-UNPLTD 0. 73kg
N88532800 JACKSCREW 2.62kg
1065875316 ROD STUD 0. 63kg
MM0271448 EYE BOLT, 252-2, M36 L’ETOILE S.A. 3. 15kg
N31800025 WRENCH, 145 4. 73kg
N31800026 WRENCH, 100 3. 89kg
N98000465 LIFTING ROD SET 14. 6kg
704102158000 BOLT, EYE, LIFTING, DIN580-M12-C15E-UNPLTD 0.21kg
7001532416 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M20X80-10. 9-UNPLTD 0. 32kg
N74100151 HEAD LIFTING PLATE 14. Tkg
704102171000 BOLT, EYE, LIFTING, DIN580-M36-C15E-UNPLTD 2. 84kg
7000163181 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-50A-EN10025-2-S235JR 14. Tkg
7001530883 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M42X130-8. 8—A3A 1. 89kg
N31800024 WRENCH, LOCKING 34. 02kg
704102160000 BOLT, EYE, LIFTING, DIN580-M20—-C15E-UNPLTD 0.53kg
7000163181 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-50A-EN10025-2-S235JR 30. 34kg
7000163181 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-50A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 3. 68kg
704102171000 BOLT, EYE, LIFTING, DIN580-M36—C15E-UNPLTD 2. 84kg
N74100168 ECCENTRIC LIFTING PLATE 95. bbkg
7001532415 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017-M20X70-10. 9-UNPLTD 0.21kg
7000163517 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-55A-EN10025-2-S235JR 95. bbkg
N31800022 WRENCH, COUNTERSHAFT 44. 1kg
704102160000 BOLT, EYE, LIFTING, DIN580-M20-C15E-UNPLTD 0. 53kg
7000163181 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-50A-EN10025-2-S235 JR 44. 1kg
7000163144 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 6. 62kg
N12404000 EYE BOLT 3. 15kg
N27009560 SHIM 0. 84kg
MM0258954 EYE BOLT, S-276-1045906 (15. 9X102) CROSBY GROUP 0. 32kg
7000163513 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-35A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 1. 47kg
7000122054 ANGLE BAR, L-EN10056—-1-120X120X12-EN10025-2-S185 0. 17kg
1042022789 HANDLE 0. 21kg
N64350565 DANGER PLATE
7000109010 BAR,  ROUND, EN10060—-10-EN10025-5185
7000112020 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-20-EN10025-2-£335
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A- ENIOOZ&&%%JR 4. 73kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A- EN%&Q S235JR 3. 89%g
N01563036 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1SQ4 8-A3A 7. 14kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
N59801505 4. 73kg
N01836036 NUT, EYE,D 6-C15E-UNPLTD 2. 1kg
7000112040 BAR, ROUND, EN10680 -40-EN10025-2-E335 0. 42kg
7000163507 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 0. 63kg
N59801004 INFLATER HEAD
N59801005 HOSE, L=1000 www. LulanPanda. com
N59801006 ADAPTER, 7/8-14 UNF
N59801007 ADAPTER, 5/8-18 UNF www. LulanPanda. com
N59801008 MANOMETER, 0 A 250 BARS
N59801009 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
N59801010 SUITCASE
80200824000 PULLEY, MOTOR 131. 25kg
80201852502 TAPERED SLEEVE, QDM — D100MM 16. 8kg
MMO0281951 BOLT, STRUCTURAL, HEXAGONAL, HEAVY, 0.750”-10UNC-2AX7. 000" -ASMEBI1S. 2. 6 0. 42kg
WASHER, LOCK, HELICAL SPRING, EXTRA D, 0.875”-ASMEB18. 21. 1-SAEJ404
1003065931 4037-, C38-46-SC2 T1
SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD, 0. 375" -~16UNRC-3AX2. 500" ~ASMEB18. 3~
1002782831 ASTMAS74—UNPLTD 0. 11kg
1003065910 WASHER, LOCK, HELICAL SPRING, EXTRA, D 0. 11kg
55002297359 PULLEY CASTING, ASTM A536 141. 75kg
N55309509 Mantle, fine, Extra fine 1833. 98kg 1490mm * 1490mm * 796mm
77055309511BR Mantle, fine, Extra fine 1490mm * 1490mm * 796mm
77055309502 Mantle, fine, Extra fine 1490mm * 1490mm * 788mm
77055209502 Bowl liner, Coarse www.LulanPanda. com 2131. 5kg 1602mm * 1602mm * 731mm
77055209504 Bowl liner, Fine 2361. 45kg 1602mm * 1602mm * 739mm




77055309501 Mantle, Coarse 1732. kg
N98000239 FEED CONE SET

MM0236571 POWER SUPPLY

MM0263750 BREAKER, CIRCUIT. 1. 0.5. QO5.

MM0350592 MOTOR, ELECTRIC

N12080212 Torch ring www. LulanPanda. com 11. 45kg
MM1318752 Torch ring

MM0395367 Mantle

MM1141692 Seal Kit

MM0904001 Washer www. LulanPanda. com

MM0904000 Cover

MM0903996 Horizontal Shaft

N98000478 Sensor www. LulanPanda. com

N98000249 BOWL ASSY 1857mm * 1857mm * 1176mm
984. 1160-00 CV228 VIBRATIONS PROTECTION SWITCH

N44453111 HOSE, HYDRAULIC www. LulanPanda. com

N44453512 HOSE, HYDRAULIC

N98000299 Clamping ring set

MM0258878 Nitrogen battery assembly (0,6 1.)

N02445280 Nitrogen battery (4 1.)

MM0905130 Mantle lifting tools for HP200, HP300, HP3, HP4, MX4

N98000382 SHAFT SET

N29201819 DRILLED BLOCK

MM0276049 COOLER

N98000488 Head Assembly www. LulanPanda. com, 2971.5kg
N98000251 BOWL KIT 6(\0‘;@ 5407. bkg
MM0902919 Main Frame Upper Line@ 95\5%'

N55309508 Metso Mantle OMW 1791. 3kg
MMI227719 SE St

MM1227714 Protection Q,z{ssembly

N98001114 PULLEYSET 310. 8kg




